


Total 

Mark

Mark 

Obt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

Obt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1

0
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
4
8
9
2
3
3
8
5
IN

0
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Minarani Mahanandia

W/o - Late Mitrabhanu Tanty

At - Kalobahal

PO - Tasaladihi

Via - Rangadhipa

Block- Tangarpali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin - 770002

Mob - 9668721301

SC

3
0

.0
6

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
6

.0
3

Widow 900 372 41.33 0 0 0.00

1. Anganwadi   

Worker

2. PGDCA

2

0
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
0
8
4
6
2
8
2
5
IN

0
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Mamata Majhi

W/o - Mitrabhanu Bhoi

At / PO - Bandhabahal

Via - Balisankara

Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 8018555980

ST

2
1

.0
1

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.1
1

.1
1

Married 900 368 40.89 1400 522 37.29 Tailoring

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

3

0
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
8
5
2
1
7
0
4
IN

0
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sunita Dung Dung

D/o- Late Julius Dung Dung

At - Mangalal daffai

PO / Via - Biramitrapur

Block- Kuramunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 8763478770

ST

0
6

.0
6

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
6

.2
6

Unmarried 900 369 41.00 0 0 0.00 Nursimg

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

4

0
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
0
5
0
8
IN

0
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Champabati Naik

W/o - Ramachandra Badnayak

At / PO - Sarsara

Via - Kenaveta

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 9439492287

ST

0
6

.0
6

.1
9

8
4

3
2

.0
6

.2
6

Married 900 359 39.89 1400 565 40.36

Training of Teachers 

in Saraswati Sishu 

Mandir, Kavid & 

Ratna.

Under Age

R
e

g
d

./
S

.P
. 

N
o

D
a

te

Name of the Candidate with 

Permanent address

Remarks

Draft List for the post of Lady Matrons / Jr. Matrons of Girls Hostel running under ST & SC Dev. Deptt. in Sundargarh District. 

(Notification No. 2758 / SSD Dt. 22.09.2017)

CHSE % age 

of 

Mark.

Graduation. % age 

of 

Mark.

Experience

if Any
(Hostel Management / 

Computer / Nutrition / 

Music / Arts / Co-

curricular activities.)

Catg.

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1

/0
1

/2
0

1
7

 (
Y

/M
/D

) Marital 

Status

Sl. 

No.
R

e
c
e

iv
in

g
 D

a
te



5
0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1

7
R

O
7

9
1

8
3

4
7
0

9
I

N

0
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Jayanti Majhi

D/o - Kamal Majhi

At / PO / Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770014

Mob - 7077956444

ST

1
4

.1
0

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.0
2

.1
8

Single 

Woman
900 315 35.00 1200 508 42.33

Cutting & Tailoring

Typing Writing

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

6

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
4
7
8
2
IN

0
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Basanti Mahanta

W/o - Mohan Mahanta

At - Brahamangaon

PO - Lalei

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 8280528884

OBC

0
2

.0
6

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
6

.3
0

Married 900 329 36.56 0 0 0.00

PH (40%)

1- Invalid 

Residential and 

Caste Certificate

7

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
0
5
6
5
IN

0
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sasmita Kisan

W/o - Late Pradeep Kumar Kisan

At / PO - Pandurisila

Via / Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770038

Mob - 8895465631

ST

2
5

.0
1

.1
9

9
0

2
6

.1
1

.0
7

Widow 600 295 49.17 0 0 0.00 Under Age

8

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
4
9
0
7
IN

0
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Bhagabati Behera

W/o - Hrudananda Behera

At / PO / Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 977562667

SC
1

0
.0

4
.1

9
8

5

3
1

.0
8

.2
2

Married 900 441 49.00 0 0 0.00 Under Age

9

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

7
3

2
2

3
4

0
6

8
IN

0
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Mamata Patel

W/o - Late Dayanidhi Patel

At - Rangamatia

PO - Deuli

Via - Bhasma

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 9777231132

SEBC

2
6

.0
5

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
7

.0
6

Widow 900 424 47.11 1400 706 50.43

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate



10
1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
0
8
4
6
3
9
7
5
IN

0
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sabita Mahanta

W/o - Upendra Mahanta

At - Kariadihi

PO - Nandapada

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8280106238

SEBC

1
9

.0
6

.1
9

7
4

4
2

.0
6

.1
3

Married 900 322 35.78 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid 

Residential and 

Caste Certificate

11

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
8
5
2
1
6
9
5
IN

0
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sumanty Seteng Dang

D/o - Late Jonsan Dang

At - 2 NO. Daffai

PO - Biramitrapur

Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 9583756218

ST

1
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
7

2
9

.0
7

.1
6

Single 

Woman
600 243 40.50 0 0 0.00 Under Age

12

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
8
1
5
4
9
8
8
8
IN

2
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
7

Champa Kumari 

D/o - Rajesh Tiwari

At - Khgrati Champur

PO / Via / Block - Tariaya

Dist - Chapra (Saran)

Pin - 841424

Mob - 7381108839

-

0
8

.0
6

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.0
6

.2
4

Unmarried 900 492 54.67 0 0 0.00

1.Under Age.

2. Bihar State.

3. Res & Caste 

Cert. not 

submitted.

13

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
0
7
0
7
In

0
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Gautami Naik

D/o - Sugrib Naik

At / PO - Laing Colony

Via - Kansbahal

Block - Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

ST

0
4

.1
2

.1
9

8
9

2
7

.0
0

.2
8

Single 

Woman
600 210 35.00 0 0 0.00 Under Age

14

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
0
6
3
6
IN

0
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Lipika Kishan

D/o - Rabinarayan Kishan

At - Tuniapali

PO - Jhirdapali

Via - Kenaveta

Block -Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 8763652818

ST

2
2

.0
6

.1
9

9
1

2
5

.0
6

.1
0

Married 600 266 44.33 0 0 0.00 Under Age



15
1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

O
ri
d
in

a
ry

 P
o
s
t

Binata Kalo

W/o - Manalochan Kalo

At - Handatupa (Budapada)

PO - Bhimjore

Via - Baghdihi

Block - Kirmira

Dist -Jharsuguda

Pin- 768220

Mob - 9777358986

ST

0
5

.0
7

.1
9

9
4

2
2

.0
5

.2
7

Married 600 351 58.50 0 0 0.00

1.Under Age.

2. Other District

(Jharsuguda)

16

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

8
1

9
7

5
6

9
1

5
IN

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Majula Ekka

W/o - Sanjaya Majhi

AT - Bhogra

PO - Koronga

Via / Kutra - Block

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 9777917429

ST

1
3

.0
6

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
6

.1
9

Married 900 404 44.89 1400 552 39.43

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate and 

Empl Regd Card

17

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
8
0
9
1
2
4
0
2
IN

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Anita Tirkey

D/o - Late Ganesh Tirkey

C/o- Pankaj Ku. Samantary

At - Banmunda Daffai

PO - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 7381900686

ST

2
0

.0
6

.1
9

8
6

3
0

.0
6

.1
2

Unmarried 900 355 39.44 0 0 0.00 Under Age

18

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
0
4
0
4
7
2
7
1
IN

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Soudamani Patel

D/o- Mahendra Patel

At - Jamtalia

PO / Via - Bhasma

Block - Sadar, SNG

Dist -Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 9437718478

OBC

0
6

.1
0

.1
9

8
9

2
7

.0
2

.2
6

Married 600 326 54.33 1400 616 44.00 Under Age

19

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
8
0
9
1
2
5
2
1
IN

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Premika Banchhor

D/o - Sadhu Banchhor

At / PO / Via - Biramitrapur

Blcok- Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 9777054409

SC

1
5

.0
3

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
9

.1
4

Single 

Woman
900 330 36.67 0 0 0.00

1. Computer (DCA) 

2. Tailroing

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate



20
1

2
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
0
8
4
6
7
3
0
6
IN

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Manjulata Lakra

D/o - Abhiram Lakra

At - Bijadihi

PO - Bangurkela

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770036

Mob - 9777508624

ST

0
1

.0
7

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
6

.0
0

Single 

Woman
900 343 38.11 0 0 0.00 Under Age

21

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
0
8
4
6
8
4
1
7
IN

1
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Manjulata Naik

W/o - Santosh Ku. Pradhan

At / PO- Sagbahal

Via - Talsara

Blcok- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770074

Mob - 7682026891

ST

1
6

.0
4

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
8

.1
6

Married 900 511 56.78 0 0 #DIV/0!

1- Residential and 

Caste Certificate 

is not valid

22

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
2
0
5
IN

1
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sulochana Mahanta

W/o - Haldhar Mahanta

At - Thiberna

PO - Darjing

Via / Block- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Mob - 8763659185

SEBC

0
8

.0
2

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.1
0

.2
4

Married 900 345 38.33 1400 548 39.14
1- Invalid Caste 

Certificate

23

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
5
6
8
1
8
1
8
5
IN

1
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Manjulata Mundary

D/o - Sankar Mundary

At - Badbambua

PO - Kulenbahal

Via / Block- Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin - 770026

Mob - 8280532454

ST

0
1

.0
2

.1
9

9
4

2
2

.1
1

.1
5

Unmarried 900 211 23.44 0 0 0.00 Under Age

24

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
1
5
3
3
5
1
7
0
IN

1
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Suchita Sabnam Bhengra

D/o - Daniel Bhengra

At Pital

PO - Chitapedi

Via - Purunapani

Block - Nuagaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770035

Mob - 8114637131

ST

0
3

.1
2

.1
9

8
9

2
7

.0
0

.2
9

Unmarried 600 300 50.00 0 0 0.00 Under Age



25
1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
2
6
7
IN

1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Subhadra Mahanta

W/o - Dambarudhar Mahanta

At - Thenteiposh

PO/Via/Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9439692072

SEBC

0
3

.0
5

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
8

.2
8

Married 900 352 39.11 0 0 0.00 PGDCA
1- Invalid Caste 

Certificate

26

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
1
2
8
7
IN

1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Jambubati Kallo

W/o- Jagannath Bhoi

At / PO - Sarsara

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 7077144026

ST

2
0

.0
4

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
8

.1
2

Married 900 416 46.22 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

27

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
2
2
8
5
1
1
IN

1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sanju Xaxa

D/o - Athnas Xaxa

At / PO - Jhartarang

Via - Panposh

Block- Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769004

Mob - 9078162469

ST

2
6

.0
1

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.1
1

.0
6

Single 

Woman
900 410 45.56 1400 504 36.00

PGDCA & Customer 

Relations & 

Management

1- Invalid Regd 

Card 

2- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

28

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
0
8
4
7
0
3
1
9
IN

1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Gitanjali Patel

W/o - Late Manoj Kumar Patel

AT - Jogimal

PO - Bilaigarh

Via - Ujalpur

Block- Tangarpali

Dist -Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob- 9078613951

SEBC

1
0

.0
4

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
8

.2
2

Widow 2000 951 47.55 0 0 0.00

1- Regd Card not 

submitted

2- Diploma 

Marksheet not 

clear

29

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
0
8
4
7
0
2
6
5
IN

1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Durothia Barla

W/o- Pius Barla

AT - Badbeura

PO - Gambharidihi

Via - Ujalpur

Block- Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob - 9938855358

ST

1
5

.0
5

.1
9

7
2

4
4

.0
7

.1
7

Married 900 371 41.22 1400 530 37.86

Type Writing

1- Experience 

Certificate produced

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate



30
1

7
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

8
5
9
0
5
0
9
6
7
IN

1
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Laxmi Tirkey

W/o - Late Samir Ku. Barla

At - Sarandaposh

PO - Padampur

Via / Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770039

Mob - 8249297678

ST

1
7

.0
7

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
5

.1
5

Widow 900 374 41.56 1500 598 39.87

NO Death 

Certificateof 

Husband

31

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
2
8
5
4
4
1
2
IN

1
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sanjita Lakra

W/o - Sanjay Kujur

At / PO - Chhatasargi

Via / Block- Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 8658884181

ST

2
6

.0
3

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
9

.0
6

Married 1000 547 54.70 0 0 0.00 Animator  teaching

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

32

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
0
4
0
4
7
6
4
8
IN

1
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Chandrakanti Chhachhan

W/o - Hrudanad Kalser

At / PO - Kaurabahal

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Mob- 9178457078

SEBC

2
6

.0
6

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
6

.0
6

Married 900 423 47.00 1500 621 41.40 DCA
Res & Caste Cert. 

Tempering

33

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
5
8
2
8
IN

1
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Nirupama Sahoo

W/o - Late Alok Ranjan Sahoo

At - Thakurma (Barhamusha)

PO /Via / Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770038

Mob - 9437459462

SEBC
0

7
.0

6
.1

9
8

5

3
1

.0
6

.2
5

Widow 900 422 46.89 1400 624 44.57 Under Age

34

1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
6
9
7
2
5
3
IN

1
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Pabren Kispotta

W/o - Biraj Lakra

At - Dudukabahal (Jatratoli)

PO - Garbhana

Via / Block - Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770017

Mob - 8018806881

ST

2
8

.0
5

.1
9

7
2

4
4

.0
7

.0
4

Married 900 382 42.44 1500 981 65.40 Res. Cert. - 2015



35
1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

R
O

6
6

3
8

3
1

0
9

9
IN

1
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Mita Dilla

D/o - Premsagar Dilla

At / PO - Nuadihi

Via - Zincnagar

Block- Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770072

Mob - 9437951205

OBC

1
6

.0
6

.1
9

8
8

2
8

.0
6

.1
6

Unmarried 900 385 42.78 1400 596 42.57 Under Age

36

1
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
2
1
9
IN

1
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Bernadadete Burh

D/o - Gabriel Burh

At - Jhirpani

PO - Kalta

Via -Lahunipra

Block- Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770052

Mob - 8763782737

ST

0
6

.0
1

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.1
1

.2
6

Single 

Woman
900 345 38.33 0 0 0.00

1- Empl Regd. 

Card and 

Residential 

Certificate invalid

37

1
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
0
8
8
8
0
4
6
6
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Seema Rekha Dung Dung

W/o - Jagdhan Majhi

At - Latagaon

PO / Via - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770016

Mob - 9937383246

ST

2
1

.0
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8
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3
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Married 600 264 44.00 0 0 0.00 PGDCA Under Age
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Shakuntala Kishan

D/o- Late Dhunda Kishan

At - Suidihi

PO / Via / Block- Lthikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770037

Mob - 9438235039

ST
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Shanti Ekka

D/o - Gundi Ekka

At - Chandiposh

PO - Padampur

Via / Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770039

Mob - 7894552865

ST

2
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Debaki Mahanta

W/o - Laxmidhar Mahanta

At / PO - Nandapada

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Mob - 9438718692
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Laxmi Tirkey

W/o- Late Samir Kumar Barla

At - Sarandaposh

PO - Padampur

Via / Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770039

Mob - 8249297678

ST

1
7

.0
7

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
5

.1
5
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Double Application

1- Widow not 
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Pranati Pruseth

D/o - Manabhula Pruseth

AT - Bartankela

PO - Jhariapali

Via - Ujalpur

Block- Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob - 8018619480

OBC
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Sakuntala Samanta

D/o - Nabin Ch. Samanta

At - Kariadihi

PO - Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Mob - 8249623541

ST
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900 328 36.44 0 0 0.00 Under Age

44

2
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
1
7
6
9
In

1
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sukanti Kishan

W/o - Narendra Kishan

At / PO - S. Balang

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770051

Mob - 9437459580

ST

0
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8
2

3
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Married 900 424 47.11 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate 

2-UNDER AGE
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Minati Samanta

D/o - Nabin Ch. Samanta

At - Kariadihi

PO - Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Mob - 8249623541

ST
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3
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900 377 41.89 1400 590 42.14 Under Age
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Ahalya Malik

W/o - Panchanan Malik

At / PO - Mahilo

Via - Kaduapada

Block- Tirtol

Dist - Jagatsinghpur

Pin - 754106

Mob- 9583026921

SC
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Other District

(Jagatsinghpur)
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Chandrakanti Kishan

D/o - Sundarmani Kishan

At / PO / Via - Kundukela

Block - Sadar, SNG

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 7377791078

ST
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Binapani Behera

W/o - Birendra Behera

At / PO - Darjing

Via / Block - Lahunipra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895258775
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Married 900 390 43.33 0 0 0.00
PGDCA, MDM, 

Tailoring & R.K.V.Y
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Minati Pradhan

W/o - Rudra Pratap Pradhan

At / PO - Tendra

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 9437530249

OBC
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Raimani Munda

W/o - Budhadev Munda

At - Nuadihi

PO - Tikayatpali

Via - Keneveta

Block- Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 7682866223

ST
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Married 900 321 35.67 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid 
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Shanti Chmpia

W/o - Devid Kandulana

At / PO - Baranga Kachhar

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Mob - 9668162425

ST

1
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Married 900 368 40.89 0 0 0.00

Under Age

1+2 mark Sheet 
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Manjula Lakra

W/o - William Lakra

At / PO - B. Karuabahal

Block - Balisnakara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Mob- 7752090710

ST
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Rajkumari Jayapuria

W/o - Trinath Buda

At / PO-  Koronga (Guleipara)

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob- 8658873899

ST
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Married 900 375 41.67 1800 888 49.33

Under Age

1- Residential 
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Caste Certificate 

is not valid
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Bidyutlata Sahoo

D/o - Trilochan Sahoo

At Chaurdhal (Telipali)

PO - Nialipali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9437385189

SEBC
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Sauki Kalo

W/o - Gouri Shankar Kalo

At / PO - Kuliposh

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 8895942704

ST

1
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Married 900 341 37.89 0 0 0.00 Tailoring Res. - 2014
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Kalpana Samel

D/o - Udhaba Samel

At - Sundargarh

PO- Sundargarh (Mahesdihi)

Via - Sundargarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770001

Mob - 9178219983

SC
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Unmarried 900 340 37.78 1400 504 36.00 PGDCA
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Subran Suhani Dang

D/o - Prabhu Sahae Dang

At - Brahmanmara 

(Near Pump House)

PO / Via - Buramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob- 9438212640

ST
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Inorani Rajhans

W/o- Ajay Malik

At - Banmunda Daffai

PO - Biramitrapur

Block- Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Mob - 8018631674

SC
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1-Invalid Caste 
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Arnapurna Mahapatra

W/o- Laxman Ku. Nayak

At - Kurdapali (Dhatikedhipa)

PO- Narendra

Via - Bonaigarh

Block- Gurundia

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770038

Mob - 9438622732

ST
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Married 900 317 35.22 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Anita Surin

W/o - Anselam Surin

At - Lukumbeda

PO - Tainda

Via - Purunapani

Block - Nuagaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770035

Mob - 8658864090
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Pinki Majhi

W/o - Prasanta Naik

At / PO - Sankaraposh

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770016

Mob - 9178331326

ST

0
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Married 650 354 54.46 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Kuni Thakur

W/o - Arjun Naik

At / PO - Dengula

Via / Block - Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770048

Mob - 8280840062

ST
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Married 0 0 0.00 1500 0 0.00

Under Age

NO + 2 Mark 

Sheet.
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Sushila Mahanta

W/o - Niranjan Mahanta

At - Bhogara

PO - Kutra

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 765705087

SEBC
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MCS Co-Ordinater 
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Bedamati Mahanta

D/o - Janaki Mahanta

At - Bhogara

PO - Kutra

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 9439436844

SEBC
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Woman
900 365 40.56 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid Res & 

Caste Certificate
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Gayatri Manakee

D/o- Arjun Singh Manakee

At / PO - Garjan

Via - Jalda C - Block

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769043

Mob - 9437684913

ST
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Woman
650 372 57.23 1700 1039 61.12
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Certificate
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Sumitra Mahato

W/o - Dilip Kumar Mahanta

At / PO - Kudeikela

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895527757

OBC

0
9

.0
5

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.0
7

.2
3
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2015
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Sasmita Mahanta

W/o - Rabindra Mahanta

AT - Kachupara

PO- Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770044

Mob - 8895206845

SEBC
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Juli Kuanr

D/o - Kashiram Kuanr

At - Haldia Daffai

PO - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770033

Mob - 7008856021

ST
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Basamati Naik

D/o - Laxman Naik

At / PO - Dengula

Via / Block - Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770048

Mob - 9437659226

ST
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Married 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Santoshi Say

D/o - Harekrishna Say

At Kanheighara

PO - Gagbahal

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770074

Mob - 8280132093

ST
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Tilaottama Sahu

D/o - Baisagu Sahu

At - Bandupara

PO - Gopna

Via - Lahunipara

Block - Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895094058

ST
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Parbati Kisan

D/o - Sukuta Kisan

At - Tumran

PO - Garjan

Via - Jalda C Block - 43

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769043

Mob - 9937769203

ST
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Sushila Mahanta

W/o - Dambaru Dhar Mahanta

At / PO - Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob- 9437580630

OBC
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Prava Kandulna

D/o - Khirostpher Kandulna

At - Nabakrushna Nagar

PO - Sonaparbat

Via - Rourkela - 16

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769016

Mob - 9668417007

ST
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2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
1
6
3
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Amarbati Sahu

W/o - Guru Cahran Sahu

At /PO - Bad Gogua

Via / Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770038

Mob - 8280112371

SEBC

1
7

.0
6

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
6

.1
5

Married 600 232 38.67 0 0 0.00 Data Entry Operator

76

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

O
ri
d
in

a
ry

 P
o
s
t

Bibeck Dung Dung

S/o - Leo Dung Dung

At - Baliposh

PO - Salangabud

Via - Dhuaruadihi

Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770022

Mob - 8018062699

ST

1
.0

6
.1

9
8

8

2
8

.0
3

.1
0

900 0 0.00 1500 0 0.00 Male Candidate

77

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
1
5
3
4
2
4
8
0
In

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Magdali Soy

D/o - Christeper Soy

At - Jalangbira

PO - Kardega

Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770033

Mob - 8658065147

ST

0
5

.0
5

.1
9

8
9

2
7

.0
7

.2
7

Single 

Woman
650 328 50.46 2100 1034 49.24 Under Age

78

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
8
8
0
9
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Golapi Pradhan

D/o - Bhutuli Pradhan

At - Bairagibahal

PO - patuadihi

Via / Block- Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 8895839281

ST

0
3

.0
8

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
5

.0
0

Single 

Woman
900 349 38.78 1500 267 17.80 PGDCA

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

2- +3 mark sheet 

not cleared

79

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
1
6
5
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Dukhamati Patra

D/o - Dambarudhar Patra

At - Lateimundi

PO / Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9439781266

SC

2
2

.0
5

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
7

.1
0

Single 

Woman
900 393 43.67 0 0 0.00 PGDCA Under Age



80
2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
1
6
5
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Lina Biswal

W/o - Chudamani Swain

At / PO- Tendra

Via - Kenaveta

Block- Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 9437757889

OBC

1
6

.0
6

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
6

.1
6

Married 900 362 40.22 1200 626 52.17 OTET

1- Caste and 

Residential 

Certificate not 

submitted

81

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
2
5
0
5
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Janaki Majhi

W/o- Mangal Prasad Naik

At - Gaidega (Jabala Dihi)

PO - Tildega

Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh Pin - 770015

Mob - 7894360739

ST

2
5

.0
6

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
6

.0
7

Married 900 349 38.78 0 0 0.00

1- Residential and 

Caste Certificate 

is not valid

82

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
8
9
4
5
I

N

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Ranjita Toppo

D/o - Sudarshana Toppo

At / PO / Via / Block - Kutra

Dist -  Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 7978371170

ST

2
2

.0
6

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.0
6

.1
0

Single 

Woman
900 357 39.67 0 0 0.00 Under Age

83

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
2
7
3
5
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sanjukta Patel

W/o - Hemanta Naik

At - Kainsara

PO - Bhasma

Via - Kundukela

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 9938721207

OBC
0

2
.0

6
.1

9
7

9

3
7

.0
7

.0
0

Married 900 373 41.44 1400 523 37.36 ANM Training

84

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
8
8
4
3
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Gopeswari Dandasena

D/o - Govinda Dandsena

At - Peruadda

PO- Kinikibandh

Via / Block- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Mob - 7750920360

ST

0
7

.0
2

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.1
0

.2
5

Single 

Woman
900 367 40.78 0 0 0.00 Demonstrator

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate



85
2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
1
7
7
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Uma Sahu

W/o - Abhiram Kallo

At - Suapali

PO - Khuntagaon

Via / Block- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 7656924855

ST

0
7

.0
3

.1
9

8
4

3
2

.0
9

.2
5

Married 900 268 29.78 0 0 0.00 Under Age

86

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
8
7
1
5
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Gudee Sahoo

D/o - Mahadev Sahoo

At / PO - Kinikibandh

Vai / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 8456853140

OBC

1
3

.0
2

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.1
0

.1
9

Single 

Woman
900 427 47.44 1400 608 43.43 PGDCA

1- Caste 

Certificate is not 

submitted

87

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

8
1

9
7

9
0

7
1

3
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Puspanjali Badhai

D/o - Late Sanatan Badhai

At / PO - Sargipali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770021

Mob - 9668257004

SC

0
8

.0
6

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
4

.2
4

Unmarried 900 378 42.00 1500 911 60.73

88

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
8
7
2
4
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Tarini Priya Pandey

D/o - Sri Charan Pandey

At / PO - Kinikbandh

Vaia / Block- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Mob - 7684982216

SC

1
1

.0
3

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
9

.2
1

Single 

Woman
900 341 37.89 1600 530 33.13

1- Residential and 

Regd. Card not 

submitted

89

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

8
5

6
8

1
1

8
7

IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Dushila Delki

W/o - Suresh Majhi

At / PO - Sankaraposh

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Mob - 7751040125

ST

2
2

.0
1

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.1
1

.1
0

Married 0 0 0.00 1400 648 46.29 Tailoring

+ 2 Mark Sheet 

not submitted

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate



90
2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
8
7
6
9
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sangita Jatarma

D/o- Late Calment Jatarma

At / PO- Karla

Via - Dharuadihi

Block- Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770022

Mob - 9556135928

ST

0
6

.0
6

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.1
1

.2
6

Unmarried 900 267 29.67 1400 534 38.14 PGDCA Under Age

91

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

O
ri
d
in

a
ry

 P
o
s
t

Erik Kerketta

S/o - Stanislas Kerketta

At - Alongpani

PO - Salangabud

Via - Dharuadihi

Blcok - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

Mob - 9178306316

ST

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

9
3

2
2

.0
4

.2
8

Unmarried 900 262 29.11 0 0 0.00
Male Candidate

Under Age

92

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
2
8
2
3
In

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Monisha Kujur

W/o - Abhimanyu Majhi

At - Mahikani

PO / Via - Zinc Nagar

Blok - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770072

Mob - 9178750044

ST

0
1

.0
6

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
7

.0
0

Married 900 429 47.67 1400 691 49.36 PGDCA Under Age

93

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
3
8
4
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Minakshi Samal

W/o - Niranjan Samal

AT - Kurdapali

PO - Narendra

Via - Bonaigarh

Block - Gurundia

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770038

Mob - 8763615679

SEBC

1
9

.0
6

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
6

.1
3

Divorcee 900 471 52.33 1500 516 34.40 Under Age

94

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
8
7
6
5
0
2
6
1
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Champabati Dandasana

W/o - Phulchand Naik

At / PO - Balisankara

 Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 8280454384

ST

1
3

.0
6

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
6

.1
9

Married 900 418 46.44 0 0 0.00 Under Age



95
2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
0
8
3
6
1
6
9
3
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Kalpana Biswal

W/o - Sanjay Kumar Pradhan

AT / PO - Kuliposh

Via - Khuntagaon 

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 7077005914

Gen.

0
5

.0
6

.1
9

8
7

2
9

.0
6

.2
7

Married 600 440 73.33 0 0 0.00 Under Age

96

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
8
7
6
5
0
3
2
9
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Basanti Beck

Wo/ - Indramani Dandsena

At / PO - Balisankara

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 8280454380

ST

2
2

.0
3

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
9

.1
0

Married 900 326 36.22 0 0 0.00

1-Res. Cert. not 

submitted.

2- invalid Regd 

Card

97

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
8
0
7
3
5
2
2
5
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Nirmala Lakra

W/o - Sanjay Barda

At - Panposh (Girjatoli)

PO - Kansbahal

Via /Block-Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770034

Mob - 9777341940

ST

0
4

.1
0

.1
9

7
0

4
6

.0
2

.2
8

Married 600 290 48.33 0 0 0.00 ASHA Worker

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

98

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
4
0
7
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Rashmi Patra

W/o - Dasarathi Patra

At / PO - Gurundia

Via / Block - Gurundia

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770043

Mob - 9437757934

SC

1
9

.0
8

.1
9

8
7

2
9

.0
4

.1
3

Married 600 232 38.67 0 0 0.00 Under Age

99

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

7
7

7
7

4
8

5
1

9
IN

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Bharati Behera

W/o - Shyama Sundar Behera

At / PO - Kaluria

Via - Mahimgadi

Block- Gondia 

Dist - Dhenkanal

Pin - 759014

Mob - 9937284476

OBC

1
5

.0
5

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
7

.1
7

Married 900 452 50.22 1400 679 48.50 PGDCA

Other District

(Dhenkanal)

1- Residential and 

Regd Card and 

birthproof 

Certificate not 

submitted



100
2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

R
O

8
2

9
2

8
8

0
7

0
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sumitra Kisan

W/o - Ananta Pradhan

At - Bijakuli (Mardihi)

PO - Jhirdapali

Via - Kenaveta

Via - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 8763837969

ST

0
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
7

.2
6

Married 900 408 45.33 1500 647 43.13 Under Age

101

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

8
2

9
9

2
1

8
5

5
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Enjlina Bading

W/o - Sudeep Benjamin Soy

At - Jalangbira

PO - Kardega

Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 7681871314

ST

2
8

.0
5

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
7

.0
4

Married 900 343 38.11 0 0 0.00 Under Age

102

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

6
6

0
0

4
1

0
9

1
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Karmi Ekka

D/o- Shuka Ekka

At - Baduparbahal (Dumerta)

PO - Bandamunda

Via - Rourkela

Block- Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770032

Mob - 9777905737

ST

1
1

.0
3

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
9

.2
1

Single 

Woman
900 326 36.22 1400 512 36.57

1- Caste and 

Residential 

Certificate not 

submitted

103

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

6
6

3
5

0
6

1
2

6
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Rajani Kiran Ekka

W/o - Dominic Minz

At / PO - Kantabahal (Philsa)

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770074

Mob - 7873935846

ST

2
1

.0
3

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
9

.1
0

Married 900 361 40.11 0 0 0.00

1- Working as 

matron at Arundoy jr 

College baripada

104

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

6
6

3
5

0
4

9
7

8
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sujata Patel

W/o - Hemanta Kumar Naik

At Sarda

PO - Dandpani

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 8456023722

SEBC

1
8

.0
5

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
7

.1
4

Married 900 388 43.11 1500 522 34.80

1-Invalid 

Residential and 

Caste Certificate



105
2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
0
3
8
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Brundabati Bhoi

W/o - Patambar Bhoi

At / PO - Hamirpur

Via - Rangadhipa

Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770002

Mob - 9668322354

ST

0
1

.0
2

.1
9

6
0

5
6

.1
1

.0
0

Married 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 + 2 not appeared

106

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
2
9
0
8
In

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Saraswati Tandia

W/o - Kiran Tanty

At / PO - Tildega

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 9937425191

SC

0
9

.0
5

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
7

.2
4

Married 900 452 50.22 1400 684 48.86 MA

1- Invalid Empl 

Regd Card and 

Residential 

Certificate

107

2
5
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0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
2
8
2
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Latika Naik

W/o - Manabodha Thakur

At - Ghantiali

PO - Kundheidiha

Via / Block - Gurundia

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770043

Pin - 9439389951

ST

1
5

.0
6

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
6

.0
6

Married 600 253 42.17 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

1- Invalid Empl 

Regd Card and 

Residential 

Certificate

108
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0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
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2
3
9
8
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Puspalata Kisan

W/o - Sahadeb Kisan

At - Nuapara

PO - Kaleiposh

Via / Block- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9438169150

ST

1
4

.1
1

.1
9

8
8

2
8

.0
1

.1
8

Married 600 267 44.50 0 0 0.00 Under Age

109

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
2
9
6
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Jayanti Sahu

W/o - Banchhanidhi Sahu

At - Kamarposh

PO -Bimalagarh

Via - Lahunipara

Block - Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9937100760

ST

2
6

.0
5

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
7

.0
5

Married 900 315 35.00 0 0 0.00

1-Invalid Empl 

Regd Card 

2- Age Proof not 

Submitted



110
2

6
.1

0
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1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
4
1
8
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sarojini Seth

W/o- Balaram Seth

At / PO - Kopsingha

Via - Kirai

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 8018022883

SC

2
1

.0
1

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.1
1

.1
2

Married 900 322 35.78 3000 1980 66.00

111

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
9
9
3
5
5
5
4
2
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Parbati Behera

SW/o - Sudhanta Badhai

At - Ardabahal

PO - Mahulpali

Via / Block - Kuchinda

Dist - Sambalpur

Pin - 768222

Mob - 8018283151

SC

0
4

.0
5

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
7

.2
9

Married 900 348 38.67 1500 589 39.27

PGDCA

Type Writing 

Certificate

Other District

(Sambalpur)

112

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
5
7
1
8
3
5
3
7
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Tikeswari Bhitria

W/o - Sushanta Rout

At - Ranibagicha

PO / Via - Sundargarh

Block- Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770001

Mob - 9078382561

ST

1
7

.0
1

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.1
1

.1
6

Married 900 409 45.44 1600 1001 62.56 Tailoring Certificate

1- Employment not 

renewal

2-Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

3-Age Proof not 

submitted

113

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
1
2
5
1
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sanjulata Seth

W/o - Panchamlal Seth

At - Kantasara

PO / Via - Kenaveta

Block- Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770051

Mob - 9437610275

SC

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
7

.2
3

Married 900 336 37.33 1200 530 44.17 Computer Certificate

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

114

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

7
3

6
9

3
6

0
6

1
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Susma Minz

W/o - Prabin Toppo

At - Baniguni

PO - Ratakhandi

Via / Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770039

Mob - 9556873072 

ST

2
3

.0
6

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
6

.1
0

Married 1000 579 57.90 2000 1094 54.70

1-Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate



115
2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

7
7
9
3
5
3
6
6
9
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Soudamani Nikhandia

W/o - Ratnamani Gardia

At - Semelbahal

PO - Itma

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770016

Mob - 9556150944

SC

1
1

.0
5

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
7

.2
2

Married 900 385 42.78 0 0 0.00 Tailoring

1- Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid

116

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
3
5
5
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Surama Patel

W/o- Prahallad Ku. Naik

At - Deuli

PO - Surguda

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 9437250292

SEBC

0
3

.0
7

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
6

.0
0

Widow 1000 471 47.10 1200 585 48.75 PGDCA

1-Widow 

Certificate 

Submitted

2- Res & Caste 

apply copy 

submitted

117

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
8
7
6
8
3
7
1
5
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sanjukta Behera

W/o - Bikram Behera

At / PO - Kukuridihi

Via - Sankara

Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 9938639640

SC

2
6

.0
6

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
6

.0
7

Married 900 374 41.56 1500 553 36.87

118

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
2
1
4
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Nirmala Baijayanti Tete

W/o - Sanjeeb Kumar Kullu

At / PO - Kukuridihi

Via - Sankara

Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 9078549435

ST

1
5

.1
0

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
2

.1
7

Married 900 365 40.56 1500 548 36.53

1- Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid

119

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
4
8
3
In

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Laxmi Raudia

W/o - Suresh Pradhan

At - Sunajore

PO - Aleikera

Via - Sankara

Block- Tangarpali

Dist - Sundararh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 7894039378

ST

0
2

.0
7

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
5

.3
0

Married 900 338 37.56 1400 576 41.14

1- Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid

2-Age Proof not 

submitted



120
2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
2
9
5
6
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Suryakanti Pradhan

W/o - Taranisen Barik

At / PO - Kulba

Via - Sankara

Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob- 9178321694

ST

1
5

.0
2

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.1
0

.1
8

Married 900 370 41.11 0 0 0.00

1- Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid

2- Empl Regd 

Card is not 

Submitted

121

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
4
6
9
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Chhabila Ray

W/o - Late Jharseketan Ray

At - Baneikela

PO - Gilli

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770051

Mob - 8895987327

SC

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
8

.0
0

Widow 900 404 44.89 0 0 0.00

1. Res Caste not 

submitted.

2. Widow 

Certificate not 

submitted

122

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
5
1
2
2
1
4
In

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Mamata Mahanta

D/o - Madhu Sudan Mahanta

At - Gudhiali

PO - Saradhapur

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9178570379

SEBC

1
2

.0
7

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
5

.2
1

Divorcee 900 374 41.56 1500 572 38.13
Court Decree not 

submitted

123

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
0
7
2
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sabita Behera

W/o - Jatin Nayak

At - Talsara

PO - Birbira

Via - Dharuadihi

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

Mob - 9938334069

SEBC

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
7

.2
3

Married 900 492 54.67 1800 926 51.44

1- Under Age

2- SEBC and 

Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid

3- Empl Regd 

Card not valid

124

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
5
7
4
In

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Puspanjali Sahu

W/o - Dolananda Pradhan

At / PO - Tendra

Via - Keneveta

Block - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob- 9437663816

OBC

0
9

.0
6

.1
9

7
2

4
4

.0
6

..
2

4

Married 900 343 38.11 0 0 0.00
1- Instructer as child 

Education

1- Caste 

Certificate is not 

submitted



125
2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
6
2
5
4
3
In

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Laxmi Bala Kalasa

D/o - Rabi Narayan Kalasa

At - Barhamusha

PO - Pandurishila

Via / Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770028

Mob - 9937055475

SEBC

0
5

.0
7

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
5

.2
8

Single 

Woman
900 349 38.78 1400 657 46.93 PGDCA

126

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
0
7
7
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Subhadra Mahanta

W/o- Budhadev Mahanta

At - Lahangapara

PO / Via / Block- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9438194084

SEBC

0
6

.0
6

.1
9

7
4

4
2

.0
6

.2
7

Married 900 322 35.78 1500 553 36.87 Tailoring

127

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

O
ri
d
in

a
ry

 P
o
s
t

Nandini Naik

W/o - Umakanta Adha

At / PO - Lahanda

Via - Jhirpani

Block - Nuagaon 

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769042

Mob- 9556192012

ST

0
7

.0
4

.1
9

8
7

2
9

.0
8

.2
6

Widow 900 402 44.67 1400 573 40.93 PGDCA

Under Age

1- Empl Regd 

Card is not valid

128

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
3
7
8
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sukanti Dandasena

W/o - Pitambar Majhi

At / PO - Aleikera

Via - Sankara

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 9439891975

ST

1
9

.1
1

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
1

.1
4

Married 900 362 40.22 1400 554 39.57

129

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
8
7
8
9
7
3
9
In

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Pratima Patra

W/o- Sanjay Kumar Patra

At - Dhaurada

PO - Katang 

Via - Rajgangpur

Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770023

Mob - 9438245434

SC

0
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
7

.2
7

Married 900 373 41.44 1900 845 44.47 PGDCA

1- Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid



130
2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
1
2
1
7
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Shaila Bala Mahanta

W/o - Sunil Kumar Mahanta

At - Brahmangaon

PO - Lalei

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770044

Mob - 9439104098

SEBC

1
7

.1
0

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
2

.1
6

Married 900 356 39.56 0 0 0.00

1- Caste and 

Residential 

Certificate not 

Valid

131

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

8
3

0
0

3
8

5
0

5
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Raimati Murmu

D/o- Singrai Murmu

At - ABC Colony

PO - Sonaparbat

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769016

Mob - 9938977920

ST

0
8

.0
2

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.1
0

.2
5

Unmarried 900 352 39.11 1400 619 44.21 DCA

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

132

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
3
9
5
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Aruna Pradhan

W/o - Dayanidhi Majhi

At / PO - Tunmura

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770070 

Mob - 8018229596

ST

1
5

.0
6

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
6

.1
8

Married 900 417 46.33 1800 681 37.83

133

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
0
9
4
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Meena Mahanta

W/o - Suren Mahanta

At - Brahmangaon

PO- Lalei

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob- 8280453278

OBC

0
5

.0
6

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
6

.2
8

Married 900 330 36.67 0 0 0.00 Working as ASHA
1- SEBC Applied 

Copy

134

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
2
8
0
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Madana Naik

W/o- Kedar Dhrua

At - Badkachhar

PO- Gadiajore

Via - Dharuadihi

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770022

Mob - 9777463609

ST

0
2

.0
7

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
6

.0
1

Married 900 378 42.00 1500 574 38.27

1- Empl Regd 

Card and 

Residential 

Certificate is not 

submitted



135
2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

6
6
8
6
3
9
3
0
5
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Pratima Kumari

W/o - Ganesh Sahoo

At - Gopapur

PO - Nuagaon

Via - Purnapani

Block- Nuagaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770035

Mob - 8895526357

SEBC

1
5

.0
2

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.1
0

.1
8

Married 900 353 39.22 800 425 53.13 PGDCA

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

2- Empl Regd 

Card not 

Submitted

136

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

8
5

6
8

1
5

1
3

6
I

n

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
4

7

Manjula Lakra

D/o- Peter Lakra

At / PO - Sankaraposh

Via / Block - Bargaon 

Dist - 770016

Mob - 8658574567

ST

2
4

.0
5

.1
9

8
6

3
0

.0
7

.0
8

Unmarried 600 371 61.83 1400 665 47.50

1- Under Age

2- Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid

3- Empl Regd 

Card is not renew

137

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
2
9
3
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Kalyani Bakhara

W/o - Kuldeep Singh

At / PO - Bhasma

Via - Kundukela

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 7609882609

SC

0
6

.0
6

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
6

.2
7

Widow 600 210 35.00 0 0 0.00

Health Care 

Multipropose Worker 

Training

1- Death 

Certificate 

submitted

138

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
5
1
2
0
9
0
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Anita Patra

W/o - Gangadhar Tanty

At - Hamirpur - RKL

PO / Via - Rourkela - Sec - 18

Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769003

Mob - 9439579846

SC

0
4

.0
6

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
6

.2
9

Married 900 315 35.00 0 0 0.00 Under Age

139

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
4
6
5
9
1
7
1
1
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Abha Rani Samad

D/o - Bimal Samad

At - G.E.L. Chruch Mission Campous

PO / Via / Block - Rajangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770017

Mob - 9778189995

ST

0
1

.0
5

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
8

.0
1

Single 

Woman
900 316 35.11 1200 560 46.67 PGDCA , Tailoring Under Age



140
2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
1
9
5
5
In

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Jyostsna Mahanta

W/o - Mina Ketan Mahanta

AT Kudapada

PO - Nandapada

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9437438009

SEBC

1
9

.0
7

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
5

.1
3

Married 900 323 35.89 1200 565 47.08 PGDCA

141

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
1
9
3
3
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Droupadi Mahanta

W/o - Gurucharan Mahanta

At / PO - Lahunipara

Via / Blcok- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8763657881

SEBC

1
3

.0
7

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
8

.0
1

Married 900 372 41.33 1500 643 42.87 Under Age

142

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
4
6
6
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Anima Tirkey

W/o - Banjmin Tirkey

At -Harsasmara

PO - Gundiadihi

Via / Block- Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Mob - 9078217616

ST

0
4

.0
2

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.1
0

.2
9

Married 900 363 40.33 0 0 0.00
1- Teaching 

Exeperience

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

143

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
4
5
2
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Indumati Adha

W/o - Chhabila Amat

At / PO - Dumabahal

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 8280998149

ST

0
4

.1
1

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
1

.2
9

Married 900 365 40.56 1500 526 35.07

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

144

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
5
2
3
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Kabita Guru

W/o - Late Ramlal Guru

At - Budabahal

PO - Belsara

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sudnargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 8018145709

OBC

1
2

.0
7

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
5

.2
1

Widow 900 483 53.67 0 0 0.00

DCA,

 House Mother 

Exeperience



145
2

7
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0
1

7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
3
5
0
0
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Laxmipriya Mohapatra

W/o - Meghanada Atty

At / PO - Jhirdapali

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 9439905112

ST

1
9

.1
1

.1
9

7
0

4
6

.0
1

.1
4

Married 2800 1368 48.86 0 0 0.00 1- ETC Engg
Title differ in Caste 

Cert.

146

2
7
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0

1
7

E
O

7
8
8
0
6
2
7
7
0
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Emlen Samad

D/o - Christodham Samad

At / PO - Brahmanmara

PO / Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 9658881861

ST

1
1

.0
9

.1
9

7
4

4
2

.0
3

.2
2

Single 

Woman
900 345 38.33 1500 541 36.07

147

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
6
1
1
In

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Renuka Adha

W/o - Suresh Chandra Kalo

At / PO - Bandhabahal

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 9937464316

ST

2
0

.0
7

.1
9

8
4

3
2

.0
5

.1
2

Married 900 360 40.00 1400 600 42.86

Under Age

1- Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid
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2
7
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0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

8
2

9
9

8
7

8
5

1
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Binodini Behera

W/o - Laxman Ch. Behera

At / PO - Jhirdapali

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 8917387522

SC

1
.0

5
.1

9
7

9

3
7

.0
8

.0
1

Married 900 348 38.67 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

149
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IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Baijayanti Majhi

W/o - Binod Chandra Toppo

At / PO - Kurumkel

Via / Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770014

Mob - 8658875998

ST

0
2

.0
8

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
5

.0
1

Married 900 342 38.00 1500 627 41.80 PGDCA
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5
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sujata Patel

W/o - Paresh Kumar Naik

At / PO- Tangarpali

Via- Ujalpur

Block- Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob - 9937149320

SEBC

0
3

.0
7

.1
9

8
7

2
9

.0
6

.0
0

Married 900 456 50.67 1800 812 45.11 PGDCA

Under Age

1- Residential 

Certificate and 

Empl Regd Card is 

not valid

151

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

6
6

3
5

0
6

5
2

3
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Geeta Choudhury

Dayanidhi Choudhury

At - Tumbapali

PO - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 8658554589

SEBC

2
7

.1
2

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.0
0

.0
6

Single 

Woman
900 386 42.89 1400 573 40.93

1- PGDCA

2- Data Entry 

Operator 

Exeperience

152

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
5
1
1
5
2
8
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Phultuli Kisan

W/o- Mahendra Kisan

At / PO / Via - Tunmura

Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770070

Mob - 9437605541

ST

0
1

.0
2

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.1
1

.0
1

Married 900 330 36.67 1500 615 41.00
1- Cooking 

Exeperience

153

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
8
7
7
I

N

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Roshni Anima Toppo

D/o- Bimal Toppo

At / PO - Rampur

Via / Block - Balisankara

Pin- 770015

Mob- 9777939600

ST

0
3

.0
5

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
7

.0
3

Single 

Woman
900 362 40.22 0 0 0.00

Tailoring 

Exeperience
Under Age

154

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
1
4
9
6
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Giribasini Mahanta

W/o- Mahadev Mahanta

At - Kachupara

PO - Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob- 9437597624

SEBC

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
7

.2
3

Married 900 363 40.33 1500 567 37.80 Computer Certificate

1-Residential and 

Caste Certificate 

is not valid.
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2

7
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
6
0
8
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Ambika Pradhan

W/o - Tulasiballava Naik

At - Baghenipani

PO - Salangabud

Via - Dharuadihi

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770022

Mob - 8658715889

ST

0
8

.0
3

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
9

.2
3

Married 900 331 36.78 0 0 0.00

1- Caste and 

Residential 

Receipt submitted

2- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

156

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
3
4
3
9
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Rajani Kishan

D/o- Akadusia Kishan

At - Tuniapali

PO - Jhirdapali

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob- 7656924058

ST

1
2

.1
2

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
0

.2
1

Single 

Woman
900 376 41.78 0 0 0.00

157

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
5
7
1
8
4
0
0
2
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Salmi Bahala

D/o - Thukru Bahala

At / PO - Chhatasargi

Via - Rangadhipa

Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770002

Mob - 9556144758

ST

1
5

.0
5

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
7

.1
8

Single 

Woman
900 297 33.00 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

158

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

O
ri

d
in

a
ry

 P
o

s
t

Rajani Rani Mahapatra

W/o - Kashi Sekhar Naik

At / PO - Kuliposh

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

 Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 789458131

ST

1
3

.0
6

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
6

.2
0

Married 600 217 36.17 0 0 0.00
1- Empl Regd 

Card not renew

159

2
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.1
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.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
0
1
5
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Urbasi Mahanta

W/o- Suresh Ku. Mahanta

At - Thenteiposh

PO / Via - Lahunipara

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895360357

SEBC

1
8

.0
6

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
6

.1
4

Married 900 337 37.44 1500 590 39.33 Tailoring & PGDCA
1- D.O.B not 

verified
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E
O

9
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7
9
2
IN

2
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Damayanti Pradhan

W/o - Nakul Bishi

At / PO - Katra

Via - Rangadhipa

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Mob - 9556373513

ST

3
1

.0
7

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
5

.0
2

Married 900 450 50.00 0 0 0.00

1- Computer 

Summer Course 

Certificate

Under Age.

161

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
1
1
7
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Kusuma Manjari Mahanta

D/o - Bhagirathi Mahanta

At - Bhogra

PO - Kurda

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 763393711

SEBC

1
3

.0
6

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
6

.2
0

Single 

Woman
600 315 52.50 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid 

Residential and 

Caste Certificate

162

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
3
4
2
5
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Susma Soreng

D/o - Tintus Soreng

At - Nuadihi

PO - Tikayatpali

Via - Kenaveta

Block- Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 8280174776

ST

0
4

.0
4

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
8

.2
9

Single 

Woman
900 324 36.00 0 0 0.00

1- Empl Regd 

Card not 

submitted

2- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

163

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

7
9

1
8

2
6

0
4

4
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Bhinsari Barla

W/o - Bala Barla

At - Budabahal

PO - Talsara

Via / Bloc k- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770074

Mob - 8456945690

ST

0
5

.0
7

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
5

.2
7

Married 900 347 38.56 1200 575 47.92 NGO Cerrtificate

164

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
5
9
9
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Ilabati Kanta

W/o - Nabin Badi

At - Surda

PO - Kiripsira

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9777725256

SC

2
6

.0
3

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
9

.0
5

Married 900 367 40.78 0 0 0.00
1- D.O.B not 

verified
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7

E
O
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2
9
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sarathi Naik

D/o - Sardha Naik 

At - Kendudihi

PO - Kaleiposh

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9438620232

ST

1
2

.0
6

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
6

.2
1

Single 

Woman
900 341 37.89 0 0 0.00

1- Bamboo Craft 

Certificate
Under Age

166

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

6
9
2
1
2
1
0
9
1
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sushama Kindo

D/o - Jenga Kindo

At / PO - Chikatmati

Via - Kalunga

Block- Lathikata 

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770031

Mob - 7008397043

ST

1
0

.0
6

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
6

.2
3

Single 

Woman
900 342 38.00 0 0 0.00

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

167

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
9
1
8
2
0
0
0
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Karuna Toppo

W/o - Dilip Kumar Lakra

At - Gopodihi

PO- Zadakudar

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770037

Mob - 9937437991

ST

2
1

.0
2

.1
9

7
3

4
4

.0
1

.1
2

Married 900 316 35.11 1200 549 45.75

168

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

7
8

9
8

8
9

0
9

9
In

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sarojini Patel

Mitrabhanu Patel

At - Badkhlia

PO - Kuturma

Via - Sargipali

Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770021

Mob - 9556960876

SEBC

1
5

.0
2

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.1
0

.1
8

Married 900 398 44.22 1400 573 40.93

1- Hindi Ratna 

Certificate 

2- Kovid Certificate

1- Caste 

Certificate is not 

valid

169

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
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5
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3
7
5
8
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Bishnu Priya Barua

D/o - Late Birsa Barua

At - Raibahal

PO - Amgova

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 8658948636

ST

2
3

.0
4

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
8

.1
0

Unmarried 900 358 39.78 1400 590 42.14 PGDCA Under Age.
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0
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7

R
O

7
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2
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1
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7
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Surati Barla

W/o - Samuel Kujur

At - Sarda

PO - Dandpani

Via / Block- Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 8018644532

ST

1
2

.0
7

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
5

.2
1

Married 900 404 44.89 1200 592 49.33 Tailoring  Certificate

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

171

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
1
0
3
IN

2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sasmita Mahanta

W/o - Rajendra Ku. Mahanta

At / PO - Gopna

Via / Block- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8280527457

SEBC

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.0
8

.0
1

Widow 600 282 47.00 0 0 0.00

Under Age

1- Caste 

Certificate is not 

valid

172

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
1
5
4
0
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Mamata Mahanta

W/o - Kamal Lochan Mahanta

At - Bileipara

PO - Kudeikela

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895639403

SEBC

1
5

.0
7

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
5

.1
8

Married 900 315 35.00 1500 577 38.47

1-Empl Regd Car 

and 

Residential/Caste 

Certificate is not 

valid

173

2
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0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
3
2
7
0
In

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Banidhani Oram

W/o - Rajendra Oram

At - Talbahali

PO - Sardhapur

Via / Block- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 7894000504

ST

2
2

.0
4

.1
9

8
9

2
7

.0
8

.1
1

Married 600 271 45.17 0 0 0.00

Under Age

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

174

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

5
2
5
5
0
8
9
2
3
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Bijayalaxmi Ganjhu

D/o - Ashru Ganjhu

At / PO - Harapali

Via -  Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769003

Mob - 9556871889

ST

0
1

.0
1

.1
9

9
2

2
5

.0
0

.0
1

Unmarried 600 233 38.83 0 0 0.00 PGDCA Under Age
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2

7
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0
1

7

E
O

7
7
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3
1
0
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Droupadi Kishan

D/o - Kartika Kishan

At - Hatikucha

PO - Gonua

Via - Lahunipara

Block - Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9438144216

ST

0
4

.0
2

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.1
0

.2
9

Single 

Woman
900 318 35.33 0 0 0.00

1- Advance Diploma 

In Computer 

Application

176
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.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
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5
1
9
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Raimani Mahanta

W/o - Fakir Mohan Mahanta

At / PO - Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895841398

OBC

0
5

.0
2

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.1
0

.2
8

Widow 900 348 38.67 1200 588 49.00

1- Death 

Certificate 

submitted

177

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

7
7
9
3
7
3
5
5
8
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Basanti Behera

W/o - Lalit Mohan Behera

At / PO - Jhidapali

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob- 9438529992

SC

2
9

.1
0

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
2

.0
4

Married 600 282 47.00 0 0 0.00

1- Residential 

Certificate is not 

submitted

178
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7

E
O
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4
7
3
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Kumari Kishan

W/o - Nanda Kisan

At - Chtikucha

PO - Gopna

Via - Lahunipara

Block - Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9938857550

ST

1
5

.1
0

.1
9

8
8

2
8

.0
2

.1
8

Married 600 277 46.17 0 0 0.00 Under Age

179
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6
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IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Ambika Patra

D/o - Dharmapal Patra

At - Deoposh

PO - Gilli

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob- 7653877274

SC

0
8

.0
7

.1
9

7
1

1
5

.0
5

.2
5

Divorcee 900 381 42.33 0 0 0.00

Divorcee cert. not 

submitted

1- Residential 

Certificate is not 

valid
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W
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3
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2
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0
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0

1
7

Sarojini Majhi

W/o - Arjun Ekka

At - Dashrapara

PO - Pamra

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dsit - Sundargarh

Pin - 770016

Mob - 9831855662

ST

2
1

.0
7

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
5

.1
1

Married 900 388 43.11 1600 878 54.88
1- Type Writing 

Training

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

2- Under taking for 

Residential 

Certificate is 

submitted

181
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1
7

E
O

8
0
8
3
5
8
4
6
7
IN

2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Aruna Dansena

W/o - Sankirtan Naik

At / PO - Subdega

Via / Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770014

Mob - 8018689843

ST

2
5

.0
5

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
7

.0
7

Married 900 324 36.00 1500 617 41.13
1- Salai Cutting and 

Embroidery  Training

1- Invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

182

2
7
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.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
2
1
4
8
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Nidrabati Mahanta

W/o - Braja Sundra Mahanta

At - Mishrapali

PO - Sardhapur

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9437159875

SEBC

2
2

.0
6

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
6

.1
0

Married 900 331 36.78 0 0 0.00
1- Social Mobilisation 

Training

1- Residential and 

Empl Regd Card is 

not valid

183
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0

1
7

E
O

6
5
7
1
8
4
1
1
8
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Shantilata Bahala

W/o - Bali Kissan

At - Badposh

PO - Jaikaikela

Via / Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770038

Mob - 9078920435

ST

0
4

.0
3

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.0
9

.2
8

Married 900 315 35.00 0 0 0.00

1- invalid 

Residential 

Certificate

184
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0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
3
9
6
5
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Urmila Barla

D/o - Joachim Barla

At / PO - Sagbahal

Via - Talsara

Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundaragarh

Pin - 770074

Mob - 8763648636

ST

0
7

.0
2

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.1
0

.2
5

Divorcee 900 399 44.33 1500 910 60.67 PGDCA
Divorcee cert. not 

submitted
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IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Gouri Kshan

D/o - Late Kapil Kishan

At - Khajuridihi

PO - S. Balang

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigrh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770059

Mob - 9439434508

ST

0
5

.0
1

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.1
1

.2
7

Single 

Woman
900 344 38.22 1400 505 36.07 PGDCA Under Age

186

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

R
O

7
8

9
8

8
9

0
8

5
In

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Janaki Majhi

D/o - Dusmanta Majhi

At / PO / Via - Kundukela

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 9556717402 

ST

2
8

.0
1

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.1
1

.0
4

Married 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

Under Age

1- +2, +3 

marksheet and 

Caste Certificate 

is not submitted

2- Invalid 

Residential and 

Empl Regd Card 
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.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Dileswari Naik

D/o - Bibhisan Naik

At / PO - Patuadihi

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 8763254177

ST

0
9

.0
1

.1
9

7
2

4
4

.1
1

.2
3

Single 

Woman
900 377 41.89 0 0 0.00 PGDCA
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2
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.1
0
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1
7

Ahalya Mallik

W/o - Arabinda Kalo

At - Mahulpali

PO - Dumabahal

Via/ Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob -7684084900

SC

0
4

.0
1

.1
9

8
8

2
8

.1
1

.2
3

Married 900 410 45.56 1400 643 45.93 Under Age
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IN

2
7

.1
0
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0

1
7

Binodini Beck

W/o - Rajendra Kujur

At - Telendihi

PO - Ratanpur

Via - Sankara

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 9777720928

ST

2
3

.0
5

.1
9

6
7

4
9

.0
7

.0
9

Married 900 371 41.22 0 0 0.00

Res & Caste cert. 

not submitted

1- Empl Regd 

Card is not 

submitted
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2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Saraswati Nayak

W/o - Purna Ch. Nayak

At - Raikelaposh

PO - Kuliposh

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sudnargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 9437436147

ST

0
4

.0
6

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
6

.2
8

Married 900 326 36.22 0 0 0.00

PGDCA

1- Dress Making 

Exeperience

191
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7
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O

6
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4
6
IN

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Anita Kujur

D/o - Bache Kujur

At / PO - Dumerjore

Via - Kansbahal

Block- Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770034

Mob - 9439731522

ST

1
1

.0
7

.1
9

8
6

3
0

.0
5

.2
1

Unmarried 900 339 37.67 1500 978 65.20

Under Age

1- invalid 

Residential and 

Caste Certificate
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IN

2
6

.1
0
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0

1
7

Sabita Kuthi

W/o - Late Arun Kumar Tandia

At / PO - Kinjirkela 

Via / Block - Balisankara

 Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Mob - 9777521097

SC

1
4

.0
6

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
6

.1
8

Widow 900 354 39.33 1500 541 36.07 Under Age
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2
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.1
0
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0

1
7

Rukmani Mahanta

D/o - Mitrabhanu Mahanta

At / PO - Lahunipara 

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9439017358

SEBC

2
7

.0
6

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
6

.0
5

Single 

Woman
900 322 35.78 0 0 0.00

1- Empl Regd 

Cardm is not 

submitted
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1
7

Nidrabati Mahanta

W/o - Dilip Kumar Mahanta

At - Thenteiposh

PO / Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9438315825

SEBC

0
2

.0
3

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.1
0

.0
0

Married 900 315 35.00 0 0 0.00 Nursing
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IN

2
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.1
0
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1
7

Basnati Mahanta

W/o - Taruna Mahanta

At / PO - Kaleiposh

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895112323

SEBC

1
9

.0
6

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
6

.1
3

Married 900 338 37.56 0 0 0.00

1. Res. & Caste 

Cert. not 

submitted.

2. Empl Regd 

Card is not 

submitted
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0

.2
0
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7

Puspa Magar

D/o - Uttam Magar

At / PO - Meghadega 

Via - Rangadhipa

Block - Tanarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770002

Mob - 8114885318

SC

0
5

.0
3

.1
9

9
1

2
5

.0
9

.2
7

Unmarried 600 287 47.83 1800 767 42.61 Under Age
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In

2
6

.1
0
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0
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7

Berlin Topno

D/o - Late Anandmasi Topno

At / PO - Zadakudar

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770032

Mob - 8079826104

ST

0
2

.0
4

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
9

.0
0

Single 

Woman
500 220 44.00 0 0 0.00 DCA
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In

2
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.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Pratima Minz

D/o - Isidore Minz

At - Upper Balijodi (Girjatoli)

PO - Sonaparbat

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist -  Sundargarh

Pin - 769016

Mob - 9938290665

ST

2
4

.0
4

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
8

.0
8

Single 

Woman
900 369 41.00 1500 570 38.00 DCA

1- Invalid 

Residential and 

Caste Certificate
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In

2
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0
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0

1
7

Seboti Soreng

W/o -Prasnna Kumar Soreng

At - Nuadihi

PO - Tikayatpalli

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 8703773244

ST

0
2

.0
2

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.1
1

.0
0

Single 

Woman
900 461 51.22 1400 570 40.71 Under Age
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In

2
6

.1
0
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0

1
7

Sarswati Patra

D/o - Rasananda Patra

At / PO - Bargaua

Via / Block - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770038

Mob - 9439780995

SC

0
9

.0
5

.1
9

8
0

2
6

.0
7

.2
3

Single 

Woman
900 344 38.22 0 0 0.00

1-Caste and 

Residential and 

Empl Regd Card is 

not valid
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7

Mukti Kandulna

W/o - Alban Horo

At - Bijaghat

PO - Kuliposh

Via - Khuntagaon 

Block- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 8895288760

ST

0
2

.0
3

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.1
0

.0
1

Married 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

1-Resident Cert. 

Not Valid'

2-+ 2 Cert & 

Graduation Mark 

sheet not 

submitted

3-Employment 

Regd. No not 

renewal
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IN
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.1
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7

Gour Adha

D/o - Ramesh Ch. Adha

At - Gaidega

PO - Tildega

Via / Block - Balisnakara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 8458009470 

ST

0
8

.0
1

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.1
1

.2
5

Single 

Woman
900 461 51.22 0 0 0.00

1-Employment 

Regd. Card Valid

2-Resident Cert. 

not valid
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IN

2
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.1
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7

Lily Nirmala Dung Dung

D/o - Raphel Dung Dung

At - Sahilata

PO - Kardega

Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 9937044092

ST

0
2

.0
7

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.0
6

.0
1

Single 

Woman
900 340 37.78 0 0 0.00 Tailoring

1-Resident Cert. 

online Apply 

receipt  submitted

Res. - 2015
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IN

2
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Bina Xalxo

D/o - Herman Xalxo

At - Purnapani, Sector - 06

PO - Sector - 06

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 769002

Mob - 8280105834

ST

0
5

.0
7

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
5

.2
8

Divorcee 900 338 37.56 1400 653 46.64

1. Diploma in 

Financial Accounting 

& DCA

2. Nursery Teacher 

Training

1-Employment 

Regd. Card valid 

2-Resident Cert. 

Valid

3-Divorcee cert. 

not submitted
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2
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.1
0
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1
6

Jasmi Burh

D/o - Julan Jemrom

At - Zadakudar (Munda Tolly)

PO - Zadakudar

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770037

Mob- 7751915255

ST

2
7

.0
6

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
6

.0
6

Married 900 383 42.56 1400 579 41.36

1. Tailoring Art

2. Diploma in 

Medical Laboratory 

Technique

1-Employment 

Regd. Card  not 

valid

2- Resident Cert. 

not valid
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7

Mamata Sha

W/o - Nakul Sha

At - Dumekisihiria

PO - Kalosihiria

Via / Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh 

Pin - 770039

Mob - 9439953605

ST

1
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
8

2
8

.0
7

.1
7

Married 600 302 50.33 1800 923 51.28 PGDCA

1-Employment 

Regd. Card valid

2-Resident Cert. 

not valid

Under Age
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Sanjukta Kallo

W/o - Sarat Chandra Sahoo

AT / PO - Kansar

Via / Block - Gurundia

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin - 770043

Mob - 8895953622

ST

1
6

.0
2

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.1
0

.1
7

Married 900 424 47.11 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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7

Snehja Mayee Patel

W/o - Pankaja Patel

At / PO - Kiripsira

Via - Ujalpur

Block- Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9668367047

OBC

1
5

.0
9

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
3

.1
8

Married 900 445 49.44 0 0 0.00

1-Employment 

Regd.Card not 

renewed

2- OBC Cert.-2010 

not valid

3-Resident Cert. - 

2011 not valid
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IN
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7

Chhabibala Garnayak

W/o - Jhadeswar Pradhan

At / PO - Tendra

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 8280225919

OBC

0
6

.0
7

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
5

.2
7

Married 900 315 35.00 1200 607 50.58

Residen Cert. not 

valid (undertaking)

SEBC Cert. not 

valid
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IN

2
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.1
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1
7

Nalini Hasda

W/o - Ishwar Das Kerketta

At - Jharmunda

PO - Jarangloi

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770016

Mob - 9556845022

ST

0
2

.0
7

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
6

.0
1

Married 900 382 42.44 1500 539 35.93 PGDCA Res - 2013
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Sasmita Senapaty

W/o - Gayadhar Nayak

At - Ramdaspur

PO - Raipur

Via - Charinagal

Block- Barchana

Dist - Jajpur

Pin - 754292

Mob - 8249258956

0
8

.0
6

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
6

.2
5

Married 900 344 38.22 1400 609 43.50 Other Dist. Jajpur
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7

Susmita Kumura

W/o - Manoranjan Nayak

At - Suarpali

PO / Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 9668787042

ST

1
8

.0
8

.1
9

9
6

2
0

.0
4

.1
5

Married 600 304 50.67 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Sulochana Kuanr

D/o - Dinabandhu Kuanr

At - Bichhanapati

PO / Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob- 8895253766

ST

0
5

.0
3

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
9

.2
8

Unmarried 900 323 35.89 0 0 0.00
Resident Cert. 

Valid
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Repeswari Mahanta

D/o - Lokanath Mahanta

At - Kachupara

PO - Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob- 9437813166

SEBC

0
6

.0
4

.1
9

8
4

3
2

.0
8

.2
7

Unmarried 900 404 44.89 1400 577 41.21 PGDCA Under Age
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Yamuna Mahanta

W/o - Chitrasen Mahanta

At / PO - Sankhaposh

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Mob- 9439091182

SEBC

0
5

.0
5

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
7

.2
8

Married 900 357 39.67 1500 576 38.40

1-Resident Cert.  

Not valid

2-Employment 

Regd. Card valid

3- SEBC cert. not 

valid

Res - 2011

OBC - 2001
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Fulmani Mundary

D/o- Berga Mundary

At - Gadruan

PO - Kuliposh

Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770044

Mob - 9438442433

ST

0
1

.0
7

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
6

.0
1

Single 

Woman
900 371 41.22 1500 529 35.27

1-Employment 

Regd.Card not   

valid

2-Resident Cert.  

Not valid
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Shanti Ekka

D/o- Marianus Ekka

At - Jhirpani Kantajhar Cocha

PO - Jhirpani

Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 769042

Mob- 9937161461

ST

0
4

.0
6

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
6

.2
9

Married 900 353 39.22 0 0 0.00

Resident Cert/ 

Caste 

Cert./Employment 

Regd.card  not 

submitted.
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Pramila Kishan

D/o - Lochan Kishan

At - Dumermunda

PO - Bonaikela

Via / Block - Gurundia

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770043

Mob - 8763799845

ST

1
3

.0
5

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
7

.2
0

Single 

Woman
900 337 37.44 0 0 0.00

1-Employment 

Regd.Card   valid

2-Resident Cert.   

valid
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Jamuna Mahanta

W/o - Rabinarayan Mahanta

At - Saleidihi

PO- Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Mob - 8895878395

SEBC

0
4

.0
1

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.1
1

.2
9

Married 900 315 35.00 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

1-Employment 

Regd.Card   valid

2-Resident Cert.   

valid
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Lalita Naik

W/o - Puroshottam Patel

At / PO - Jhariapali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 7681068806

OBC

2
0

.0
7

.1
9

9
3

2
3

.0
5

.1
3

Married 500 226 45.20 1800 1224 68.00 Under Age
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Yoshamati Mahanta

W/o - Nishakara Mahanta

At / PO - Tulsikani

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770036

Mob -8895532327

OBC

1
7

.0
5

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
7

.1
6

Married 900 383 42.56 1400 590 42.14

1-Employment 

Regd.Card not 

valid

2-Res & Caste - 

2012 not valid
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Sukanti Sa

W/o- Tankdhar Behera

At / PO - Itma

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

{in - 770016

Mob - 8456913449

OBC

2
5

.0
4

.1
9

7
4

4
2

.0
8

.0
8

Married 900 382 42.44 1400 561 40.07

1-Employment 

Regd.Card not 

valid

2-Res & Caste 

Cert. not 

submitted
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Rita Patel

D/o - Binod Chandra Patel

At / PO - Bhedabahal

Via - Kirei

Block- Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 9777929218

OBC

2
1

.1
1

.1
9

7
4

4
2

.0
1

.1
2

Single 

Woman
900 330 36.67 1200 586 48.83 Drawing Cert.

Employment Regd 

Card Valid

2-SEBC Cert. 

Valid

3-Resident Cert. 

valid
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Dibya Madhuri Kiro

W/o - Bijay Kerketta

At - Sianbahal

PO - Tasladihi

Via - Rangadhipa

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770002

Mob - 9437128875

ST

2
4

.0
7

.1
9

7
1

4
5

.0
5

.0
9

Married 900 323 35.89 1200 498 41.50
Experience on MCS 

Co-ordinator

1-Employment 

Regd.Card Valid

2- Resident Cert. 

not valid
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Janaki Mahanta

W/o - Trilochan Mahanta

At - Hatikucha

PO - Gopna

Via - Lahunipara

Block- Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9438393194

SEBC

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

7
6

4
.0

8
.0

1

Married 900 353 39.22 1500 571 38.07 PGDCA

1-Employment 

Regd.Card Valid

2- Resident Cert. 

valid

3-SEBC Cert not 

valid - 2016
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Deepanjali Bag

D/o- Pabitra Bag

At - Telendihi

PO - Ratanpur

Via - Sankara

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 8457865459

ST

1
4

.1
0

.1
9

9
5

2
1

.0
2

.1
9

Unmarried 500 377 75.40 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

1- Resident Cert 

not valid

2- Employment 

Regd.card not 

submitted

Under Age-
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Pravasini Kuanr

D/o - Banchhanidhi Kuanr

At - Dhudi

PO / Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 7681814336

ST

1
0

.0
2

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.1
0

.2
3

Single 

Woman
600 318 53.00 1400 504 36.00 HRDS

1-Employment 

Regd.Card Valid

2- Resident Cert. 

Valid
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Usha Rani Mahanta

W/o - Parama Nanda Mahanta

At / PO - Kurda

Via - Khuntagaon 

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 7894992042

SEBC

0
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
7

.2
7

Widow 900 390 43.33 0 0 0.00

1- Employment 

Reg Card valid

2-Res, Caste & 

Widow Cert. not 

Submitted
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Gangamani Thewa

D/o - Mansukh Thewa

At - Banamunda Daffai

PO / Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Pin - 770033

Mob - 7381785329

ST

1
1

.0
6

.1
9

6
7

4
9

.0
6

.2
2

Single 

Woman
900 353 39.22 1400 492 35.14 Dress Making Cert.

1-Resident 

Cert.valid

2-Employment 

Regd.Card not 

submitted
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Kamini Gardia

W/o - Pradeep Gardia

At - Tilingapali

PO - Lankahuda

Via - Kirei

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 9078196918

SC

2
7

.0
3

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
9

.0
6

Married 900 378 42.00 0 0 0.00

1-Resident Cert. 

not valid

2-Employment  

Regd.Card valid

Res. - 2015

Caste - 2014
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Kumudini Choudhury

W/o - Bhabani Sankar Sa

At / PO - Jarangloi

Vai / Block - Bargaon 

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770016

Mob - 9777425097		

ST

0
8

.0
5

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
7

.2
5

Married 900 326 36.22 0 0 0.00
Health worker Cert.

Tailoring

1-Employment 

Regd. Card not 

valid

2-Resident Cert . - 

2014 not valid
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Amlen Burh

D/o - Late Solomon Burh

At - Bhogra

PO - Korenga

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 9938816227

ST

1
0

.0
7

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
5

.2
3

Single 

Woman
900 315 35.00 0 0 0.00 DISM Computer

1-Resident  Cert. 

apply receipt 

2- resident Cert.-

2016
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Jharana Pradhan

W/o - Aswini Bhoi

At - Pithabhuin 

PO - Gambharidhi

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sudnargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9777282816

ST

0
5

.0
4

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
8

.2
8

Married 900 342 38.00 0 0 0.00

1-Resident Cert. 

Valid

2-Employment 

Regd. Card valid
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Kamini Naik

W/o - Purna Chandra Deheri

At / PO - Meghadega

Via - Rangadhipa

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770002

Mob - 9438142118

ST

0
7

.0
8

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
4

.2
6

Married 900 406 45.11 1500 585 39.00

1-Resident 

Cert.2012 not 

Valid(undertaking)

2-Employment 

Regd. Card valid
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Jayanti Mahanandia

W/o - Madan Sundar Magar

At - Tithaitangar

PO - Badbahal

Via - Kundukela

Block- Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 7077650773

SC

2
4

.0
5

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
7

.0
9

Married 900 441 49.00 0 0 0.00

1-Resident Cert.

Valid

2-Employment 

Regd. Card valid
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Mamata Pandey

W/o - Kodanda Seth

At - Sardhapali

PO - Bilaigarh

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 7749077317

SC

2
2

.0
6

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
6

.1
1

Married 900 397 44.11 0 0 0.00

1-Resident Cert.

Valid

2-Employment 

Regd. Card valid
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Rasmita Sa

W/o- Ashok Kumar Pruseth

At / PO - Kulabira

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 9668982446

SEBC

2
6

.0
6

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
6

.0
7

Married 900 428 47.56 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

1-SEBC Cert. 

valid

2-Resident Cert. 

valid

3-Employment 

Regd. Card valid

4-Under Age
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Anthoniya Ekka

D/o - Nicholas Ekka

At - Bandega

PO - Rajbahal

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist -Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 9556170666

ST

2
4

.0
9

.1
9

7
4

4
2

.0
3

.0
9

Single 

Woman
900 366 40.67 0 0 0.00

1-Resident Cert. 

valid

2-Employment 

Regd. Card valid
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Yamuna Mahanta

W/o - Chitrasen Mahanta

At / PO - Sankhaposh

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Mob- 9439091182

SEBC

0
5

.0
5

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
7

.2
8

Married 900 357 39.67 1500 575 38.33

1-Resident Cert.  

not valid

2-Employment 

Regd. Card valid

3-SEBC Cert. not 

valid

Double 

Application
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Rajanee Naik

D/o - Yudhisthir Naik

At - Bairagibahal

PO - Patuadihi

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Mob - 7682021615

ST

1
0

.0
4

.1
9

9
7

1
9

.0
8

.2
3

Unmarried 600 222 37.00 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

1- Single women

2- Resident Cert. 

valid

3-Under Age
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Seboti Toppo

D/o - Late Issac Toppo

At - Bihabandha

PO - Lanjiberna

Via / Block - Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770023

Mob - 9438151082

ST

2
2

.0
6

.1
9

7
0

4
6

.0
6

.1
1

Single 

Woman
900 323 35.89 1200 520 43.33

Hostel Warden 

Experience 

1-Resident 

Cert.Valid

2-Employment 

Regd. Card not 

submitted
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Reeta Seth

D/o - Sahadeo Seth

At / PO - Ekatali

Via - K. M.Road

Block / Dist - Jharsuguda

Pin - 7687202

Mob - 9556991725

SC

0
5

.0
6

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
6

.2
8

Single 

Woman
900 351 39.00 1900 739 38.89

IGNOU Bed-61.21%

OTET

1- Resident Cert. 

Valid

2- Employment 

Regd. Card valid

Other District

(Jharsuguda)
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Sony Badaik

W/o - Late Debanand Badaik

C/o - Dil Mahanad

At - Anand Bhawan Lane

Via - Azad Mahalla, Near Khanra, 

Rourkela

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769001

Mob - 8917623276

SC

1
3

.0
7

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.0
5

.2
0

Widow 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

1- Resident Cert.  

Not Valid

2- Employment 

Regd. Card not 

submitted

3- Widow Cert. not 

submitted

Under Age
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Pramila Barik

D/o - Dibakar Barik

At / PO - Jakaikela

Via / Block - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Mob - 9583028416

OBC

0
4

.0
3

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
9

.2
9

Single 

Woman
600 290 48.33 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

1- Resident Cert.  

Not Valid

2- Employment 

Regd. Card valid

3-OBC-2014

4-PH 50%
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Sukesh Bhitria

D/o - Bagi Nhitira

At - Bhattapada

PO / Via / Block- Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770017

Mob - 8917598986

ST

0
5

.0
1

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.1
1

.2
8

Single 

Woman
900 366 40.67 0 0 0.00 Data Entry Operator

1- Resident Cert. 

Valid

2- Employment 

Regd. Card valid
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Tilottama Badnayak

W/o - Damodar Sahu

At - Bichhanapati

PO / Via - Khuntagaon

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770044

Mob - 7683891121

ST

0
6

.0
9

.1
9

8
9

2
7

.0
3

.2
7

Married 600 225 37.50 0 0 0.00

1- Resident Cert. 

invalid

2- Employment 

Regd. Card not 

renewed

Under Age

247

2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

8
5
3
0
5
1
6
3
8
IN

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sulachan Mahakud

W/o - Bishnu Mahakul

At - Mahisichhapal

PO - Nandapara

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9668281778

SEBC

2
5

.0
5

.1
9

7
2

4
4

.0
7

.0
8

Married 900 358 39.78 1200 551 45.92

1- Resident Cert. 

valid

2- Employment 

Regd. Card not 

submitted
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Bilasini Bara

W/o - Binay Kumar Lakra

At / PO - Ekma

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Mob - 9556409116

ST

0
5

.0
6

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
6

.2
8

Married 900 385 42.78 1400 547 39.07
Under Age-
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Anita Kandulna

W/o - Anandmasi Kandulana

At / PO - Nuagaon

Via- Purnapani

Block - Nuagaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770035

Mob - 9439309155

ST

0
8

.0
7

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
5

.2
5

Married 900 331 36.78 1400 641 45.79 Data Entry Operator

1- Resident Cert.  

Not valid

2- Employment 

Regd. Card not 

renewed

Under Age
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Premlata Januda

W/o - Sarat Ch. Hasdah

At / PO - Gopna

Via - Lahunipara

Block- Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895783340

ST

2
5

.0
5

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
7

.0
8

Married 900 315 35.00 1200 568 47.33 MCIT

1- Resident Cert. 

valid

2- Employment 

Regd. Card  valid

3- IGNOU Bed.
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Madhusmita Nayak

W/o - Rabindra Kumar Nayak

At - Jaiswal Colony, Kalimandir

PO - Sonaparbat

Via - Rourkela - 16

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769016

Mob - 7656030296

-

1
4

.0
6

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
6

.1
9

Married 900 383 42.56 1800 861 47.83

1-Res & Caste 

Cert. not 

submitted

2- Employment 

Regd.card not 

submitted
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Sunita Tanty

S/o - Late Annantaram Tanty

At - Dheluan (Water Point)

PO / Via - Kansbahal

Block - Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770034

Mob - 8327732811

SC

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

9
6

2
0

.0
7

.2
3

Unmarried 600 268 44.67 0 0 0.00

Advance Diploma in 

Information 

Technology

1-Employment  

regd Card  not 

renewed

2- Resident Cert. 

not submitted

Under Age
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Susanta Lakra

W/o - Amar Tirkey

At - Salyatola

PO - Ranto Birkera

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770037

Mob - 9439107385

ST

2
8

.0
4

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
8

.0
5

Married 900 393 43.67 2100 1176 56.00
Hindi Snatak

Hindi Abhijnya

1-Employment  

Regd. Card  valid

2- Resident Cert. 

valid

3- Shastri in BA

Under Age
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Padmini Magar

D/o - Late Kaushik Ch. Magar

At / PO - Remnada

Via - Kundukela

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

SC

1
1

.0
9

.1
9

8
8

2
8

.0
3

.2
2

Married 900 361 40.11 1500 0 0.00

1-Employment  

Regd. Card not 

renewed

2- Resident Cert.  

Not valid

Under Age
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Sumitra Deheri

W/o - Late Manoj Kumar Amat

At / PO - Teljore

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 7749862748

ST

0
4

.0
8

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
4

.2
9

Widow 900 359 39.89 0 0 0.00

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

Not valid

Under Age
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Gumi Marandi

D/o- Late Khela Marandi

At - Sector - 13, Qr. NO. - B/5

P.S. - Sector - 15

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769009

Mob- 7064373104

ST

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
8

.0
1

Single 

Woman
900 423 47.00 1400 574 41.00

Advance Diploma in 

computer application 

programming

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

valid
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Ansubala Minz

D/o - Anselm Michael Minz

At - Ranibandh New Colony

PO / Via / Block - Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770017

Mob - 9776498202

ST

1
4

.0
8

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
4

.1
9

Single 

Woman
900 321 35.67 1500 563 37.53

Experience in 

teaching

Nursery  Teaching 

trainning course

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

valid
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Jayanti Naik

W/o - Jadumani Patel

At / PO - Jhargaon

Via - Zinknagar

Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770072

Mob - 8763649811

SEBC

1
0

.0
2

.1
9

7
0

4
6

.1
0

.2
3

Married 900 393 43.67 0 0 0.00 Singing Cert.

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

Valid

3- SEBC Cert. 

valid
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Dumkanti Mahanandia

D/o - Debadhi Mahanandia

At - Jarangloi (Bhangamunda)

PO - Jarangloi

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770016

Mob - 8455863753

SC
0

8
.1

1
.1

9
7

6

4
0

.0
1

.2
5

Married 900 341 37.89 1200 551 45.92 PGDCA

1- Employment 

Regd. Card not 

renewed

2- Resident Cert. 

not valid
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Manju Xaxa

W/o - Durga Ekka

At / PO - Chikatmati

Via - Kalunga

Block- Lathikata 

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770031

Mob - 7381580841

ST

3
3

.0
9

.2
6

Married 700 372 53.14 0 0 0.00

DOB not verified

Age Proof Cert. & 

Res Cert. not 

submitted

Under Age
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Lucela Kullu

W/o - Maximus Dung Dung

At / PO - Rouldega

Via - Talsara

Block- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770074

Mob - 9776036916

ST

1
5

.0
8

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
4

.1
8

Married 900 338 37.56 0 0 0.00

1- Employment 

Regd. Card not 

renewed

2- Resident Cert. 

not valid

Res - 2012
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Chandrakanti Kshan

D/o - Srikanta Kishan

At / PO - Kinjirma

Via - Kundukela

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 9078167528

ST

1
5

.0
3

.1
9

9
1

2
5

.0
9

.1
8

Unmarried 600 313 52.17 0 0 0.00

1- Employment 

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

valid

Under Age
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Lalita Majhi

D/o - Ratnakar Majhi

At - Kupatangar

PO - Kinjirkela

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 9668508306

ST

2
0

.0
3

.1
9

9
1

2
5

.0
9

.1
3

Unmarried 600 249 41.50 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

1- Employment 

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.   

Not Valid

Under Age
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Anjali Patel

W/o - Dambarudhar Patel

At / PO - Meghadega

Via - Rangadhipa

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770002

Mob - 8763959353

SEBC

1
8

.0
6

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
6

.1
5

Married 900 383 42.56 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Anita Toppo

W/o - Late Kamala Kishan

At / PO - Kinjirma

Via - Kundukela

Via - Sundargarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 9556376175

ST

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

8
7

2
9

.0
8

.0
1

Widow 600 216 36.00 0 0 0.00
Computer literacy 

from CIIL

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

Valid

Under Age
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Prema Manjari Mahanta

W/o - Sarat Chandra Mahanta

At - Bhogra

PO - Kurda

Via - Khuntagaon

Block- Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770044

SEBC

1
2

.0
2

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.1
0

.2
1

Married 900 320 35.56 1400 531 37.93

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.   

Not Valid

3- SEBC Cert.  

Not valid

Under Age
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Seeta Seth

D/o - Jadumani Seth

At - Japanga

PO -Lankahuda

Via - Kirai

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 7894347501

SC

0
7

.0
5

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
7

.2
6

Single 

Woman
900 335 37.22 1500 933 62.20

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

Valid
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Taruni Patel

W/o - Gunanidhi Naik

At - Kaintara

PO / Via - Kundukela

Block- Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 8895268306

SEBC

1
3

.0
4

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
8

.2
0

Married 900 330 36.67 1500 605 40.33
Hindi Kobid

Hindi Ratna

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

Valid

3- SEBC Cert. 

valid
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Karuna Lugun

W/o - Salmonb Lugun

At - Kandeimunda, Tiklipara

PO - Kutra

P.S. - Kutra

Block- Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 8598023922

ST

0
3

.0
5

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
8

.0
0

Married 900 326 36.22 0 0 0.00

Library and 

Information Science 

Cert.

Diploma Cert

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

Valid
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Babitarani Barik

W/o - Prakash Pasayat

At - Telipali

PO - Nialipali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 8328867653

SEBC

1
5

.0
3

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
9

.1
8

Married 900 417 46.33 0 0 0.00
Experience as PDC 

.Teacher
Under Age



271
3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
5
9
0
4
IN

3
0

.1
2

.2
0

1
7

Kabita Gardia

W/o - Bailochan Gardia

At - Telendihi

PO - Ratanpur

Via - Sankara

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 9178509572

SC

1
1

.0
6

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
6

.2
2

Married 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.  

Valid

3- +2 Board & 

Mark Sheet not 

submitted

272

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
5
1
1
3
IN

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sulochana Bhitria

W/o - Chandra Sekhar Kalo

At / PO - Jhariapali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9556975665

ST

0
8

.0
2

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.1
0

.2
5

Married 900 315 35.00 0 0 0.00

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Apply receipt 

submitted for 

Resident Cert.  

3-Undertaking for 

Res.Cert

Res - 2007
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Sushma Minz

W/o - Sukram Oram

At - Kukuda

PO - Bisra Birkera

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770036

Mob - 9439789746

ST

0
3

.1
1

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
2

.0
0

Married 900 358 39.78 1400 681 48.64 DCA

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2-  Resident Cert. 

not valid  

3-Undertaking for 

Res.Cert & Caste 

Cert.
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Ashreen Kerketta

D/o - Late Premsuk Kerketta

At / PO - Santoshpur 

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770036

Mob - 9668465852

ST

1
6

.1
1

.1
9

9
3

2
3

.0
1

.1
7

Unmarried 600 231 38.50 0 0 0.00 IDCA

1-Employment  

Regd. Card  not 

submitted

2-  Resident Cert.  

valid  

Under Age
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Chandrika Mahanta

W/o - Surath Chandra Mahanta

At - Gudhiali

PO - Sardhapur

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8763964902

SEBC

2
0

.0
5

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.0
7

.1
3

Married 900 338 37.56 1500 637 42.47 DCA

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.   

Not Valid

3- SEBC Cert. not 

valid
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Rukmani Oram

D/o - Birsanath Oram

At- Erla

PO - Kulenbahal

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770036

Mob - 8763156320

ST

0
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
7

.2
7

Single 

Woman
900 370 41.11 1500 627 41.80 PGDCA

1-Employment  

Regd. Card valid

2- Resident Cert.   

Not Valid
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Raj Kishore Barla

W/o- Sunil Lakra

At / PO - Raidihi

Via - Subdega

Block- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770014

Mob - 7894587881

ST

0
1

.1
0

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
3

.0
1

Married 500 279 55.80 1800 916 50.89 Hindi BEd. Cert

1- Resident Cert.   

Not Valid

2- Employment  

Regd. Card not 

renewed
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Sony Badaik

W/o - Late Debanand Badaik

At - Qrt - TRW - 08, New LIC Colony. 

Rourkela - 04

Blcok- 769004

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769004

Mob - 8917623276

SC

1
3

.0
7

.1
9

8
5

3
1

.0
5

.2
0

Widow 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

1- Resident Cert.   

Not Valid

Under Age

(Double 

Application)
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Susmita Hati

D/o - Late Janardan Hati

At / PO - Kopsingha

Via - Kirai

Block- Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770073

Mob - 9437309337

SC

0
5

.0
9

.1
9

8
4

3
2

.0
3

.2
7

Married 900 378 42.00 1400 519 37.07

1-Apply receipt for 

Caste & Resident 

Cert. 
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Rasmita Patel

W/o - Udit Pratap Patel

At / PO - Kuuta

Via - Dharuadihi

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

Mob - 9668820351

SEBC

2
9

.1
2

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
0

.0
4

Married 900 394 43.78 0 0 0.00

1-Employment 

Regd. Card not 

valid

2-Resident Cert 

valid

3-SEBC Cert. 

Valid

4-Age proof cert 

not Submited.
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Nutan Lugun

W/o - Daniel Lugun

At - Pital

PO - Chitapedi

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770035

Mob - 8457082768

ST

1
1

.0
4

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
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Single 

Woman
700 345 49.29 0 0 0.00

Employment 

Regd.card not 

renewed

2-Res - 2013

3-Caste Cert. not 

submitted.

282

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
5
9
5
2
IN

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Camala Kujur

W/o- Late Stephan Kujur

At - Harasmora

PO - Gundiadihi

Via / Block - Lephrripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 7326851814

ST

0
8

.0
9

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.0
3

.2
5

Divorcee 900 318 35.33 1400 529 37.79 X-Ray cert.

1-Employment 

Regd. Card not 

submitted

2-Resident 

Cert.not submitted

Court Decree not 

submitted

283

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
5
9
8
3
IN

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sandhyarani Kuanr

W/o - Krushna Chandra Nayak

At - Chandrapur

PO - Sarsara

Via - Kenaveta

Blcok - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob- 8895737255

ST

0
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.0
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9

8
2

3
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7

.2
5

Married 900 375 41.67 1400 504 36.00
Under Age.
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Puspa Magar

D/o - Uttam Magar

At / PO - Meghadega 

Via - Rangadhipa

Block - Tanarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770002

Mob - 8114885318

SC

0
5

.0
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.1
9

9
1

2
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.0
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.2
8

Unmarried 600 287 47.83 1800 767 42.61
Skill Dev. Tranning 

Cert.
Under Age
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Surekha Kansrali

W/o- Akleswar Kansarli

At - Telendihi

Via - Sankara

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 8895444760

SC

1
8

.0
4

.1
9

8
6

3
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5

Married 600 321 53.50 1400 568 40.57

1-Employment 

Regd. Card  valid

2-Resident 

Cert.not valid

Under Age
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Premdhani Topno

D/o - Sem Topno

At - Kunduruburu

PO - Jamdihi

Via - Lahunipara

Block- Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8895841317

ST

1
8
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.1
9

8
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3
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.0
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Single 

Woman
700 352 50.29 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

1-Employment 

Regd. Card  valid

2-Resident 

Cert.not valid

Res - 2013
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Kishori Singh

D/o- Naresh Boxi Singh

At / PO - Sarapgarh

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 8895225259
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7
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Unmarried 900 397 44.11 1500 584 38.93

1-Employment 

Regd. Card not   

valid

2-Resident 

Cert.not valid

Caste Cert. not 

submitted
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Bidyutlata Prusty

W/o - Adikanda Sahoo

At / PO - Dumabahal

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 9438622902

SEBC

0
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9

7
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4
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.0
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.2
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Married 900 355 39.44 0 0 0.00 Hindi Ratna

Resident Cert. not 

valid

SEBC Cert. valid
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Laxmipriya Nayak

W/o - Kumarmani Nayak

At - Sendhapur

PO - Indrapur

Via - Kenaveta

Block- Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 8342069124

ST

0
3

.0
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.1
9

8
6

3
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Married 900 483 53.67 1400 595 0.00

1-1-Employment 

Regd. Card  valid

2-Resident 

Cert.not valid

Under Age
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Damayanti Naik

W/o - Debarchan Naik

At / PO - Deobhubanpur

Via / Block- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 9078333859

SEBC

1
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8
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3
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Married 900 480 53.33 1400 595 0.00

1-Employment 

Regd. Card valid

2-Resident Cert 

not  valid

3-SEBC Cert. not 

Valid
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Mamata Manjari Ekka

D/o - Manoj Kumar Ekka

At / PO - B. Karuabahal

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 9583257095

ST
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Under Age
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Suprava Patel

W/o - Sushanta Patel

At - Badibahal

PO - Aunlabahal

Via - Sargipali

Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770021

Mob - 9938364103
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Married 900 460 51.11 1400 655 46.79
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3- SEBC Cert. 
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Under Age
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Sandhya Pradhan

W/o - Ghana Shyam Kalo

At / PO - Bandhabahal

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 7077859574
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Married 900 319 35.44 1400 561 40.07
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Res. & Caste - 

2010
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Kalpana Patel

D/o - Late Gurucharan Patel

At / PO - Nialipali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9937551630

SEBC
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Single 

Woman
900 325 36.11 0 0 0.00
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not  valid
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Res. & Caste - 

2012
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Soudamini Bhoi

W/o - Umesh Ch. Majhi

At / PO - Jhariapali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9178444548

ST
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Married 900 393 43.67 0 0 0.00
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not  valid

Under Age
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Anita Lugun

W/o- Junul Lugun

At - Kandeimunda Tikilipara

PO / Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 9178535832

ST

2
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3
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Woman(un

married)

900 350 38.89 0 0 0.00
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Manorama Mahanta

W/o - Himadri Mahanta

At - Tipupada, Lahangapada

PO / Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9438144433

SEBC
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Widow 600 317 52.83 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Handshalata Hembram

W/o - Bhada Murmu

At - Mahupahadi

PO - Natri

Via - Bangriposi

Dist - Mayurbhanja

Pin - 757032

Mob - 8280447099

ST

2
3

.0
2

.1
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Married 900 352 221.00 0 0 0.00
Under Age.

Other District.
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Sunandini Purty

W/o - Nuas Lugun

At / PO - Lachhada

Via / Block - Gurundia

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770034

Mob - 9438573887

ST
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1
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Married 900 374 41.56 1500 588 39.20
Advance Diploma in 

computer

1-Employment 

Regd.card valid

2-Resident Cert. 

not valid

Res. - 2014
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Bimla Kujur

W/o - Manga Tirkey

At / PO - Dumerjore

Via - Kansbahal

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770034

Mob - 9685079677

ST

1
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9

8
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Married 900 367 40.78 1400 562 40.14 PGDCA

1-Employment 

Regd.card valid

2-Resident Cert. 

not valid

Res. & Caste - 

2013
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Anita Patel

W/o - Late Kamal Lochan Patel

At / PO - Ratanpur

Via - Sankara

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 9556992888

OBC
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Widow 900 442 49.11 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Gouri Adha

D/o - Late Gokula Adha

At / PO - Dengibhadi

Via - Sundargarh

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770001

Mob - 9777006952

ST
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900 395 43.89 1400 630 45.00

Under Age
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Mithila Pruseth

W/o - Late Dibya Lochan Behera

At - Chhotabanga

PO - Badbanga

Via - Zincnagar

Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770072

Mob - 8895246896

SEBC
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Widow 900 338 37.56 1400 694 49.57

1.Resident 

Certificate & Caste 

Certificate newly 

apply slip 
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2.Employment 

Reg. Card invalid
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Renubala Singh

W/o - Kishore Chandra Tanty 

At / PO - Kaintara

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob- 7077848982

SC

0
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7

.1
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8
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2
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Married 600 325 54.17 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Tabita Minz

W/o - Premchand Minz

At - Gangajal (Bhati Toly)

PO - Biringatoli

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 8457855275

ST

2
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.0
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9

7
9

3
7

.0
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Married 900 353 39.22 1200 588 49.00
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Reena Patel

W/o - Arjun Naik

At / PO - Kiripsira

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 8763078299

OBC
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Married 900 365 40.56 0 0 0.00

1.Resident 

certificate & SEBC 

- 2010

Invalid 

Employement Reg 

Card
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Anupama Gardia

D/o - Late Chintamani Gardia

At / PO - Kinjirkela

Via / Block - Balisnakara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 9937374804
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Married 600 327 54.50 1400 529 37.79 Under Age
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Ahalya Gardia

W/o - Markanda Gardia

At - Podbahal

PO - Kundukela

Blcok- Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob- 8658834298

SC
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Suniti Amat

D/o - Mandhata Amat

At / PO - Dahijira

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 9178137164

ST
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Single 

Woman
600 236 39.33 0 0 0.00 Res - 2015
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Amruta Kumari Mahaling

W/o - Late Subash Ch. Behera

At / PO / Via - Kirei

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 9556840955

SC

2
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9

8
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Widow 900 391 43.44 0 0 0.00 Under Age



311
3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1

7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
5
2
1
5
IN

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Nikunja Bilasini Rout

W/o - SaratChandra Pradhan

At / PO - Salangabahal

Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 7750086212

ST
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9
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Married 600 322 53.67 1400 588 42.00 Under Age
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Ashrita  Lakra

W/o - Rajkumar Majhi

At / PO - Korenga

Via / Block- Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 9439626822

ST
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Married 900 342 38.00 0 0 0.00
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Susmita Barla

W/o - Binod Xaxa

At / PO - Bhandari Sankara

Via - Subdega

Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sudnargarh

Pin - 770014

Mob- 9439085560

ST
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Married 900 362 40.22 1400 536 38.29
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Anita Beck

W/o - Mansid Kerketta

At - Satjuadi

PO - Nuagaon

Via - Purnapani

Block- Nuagaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770035

Mob - 8458062285

ST
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Married 600 298 49.67 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Mini Deogan

D/o - Narayan Ch. Deogan

At - Pudakhaman

PO - (K) Jamnakira

Via - Kusumi

Block - Kuchinda

Dist - Sambalpur

Pin - 768227

Mob - 9439394023

ST
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Woman
400 204 51.00 700 389 55.57

 1. +2/+3  mark 

sheet not 

submitted

 Other District

(Sambalpur) I
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Manju Shila Tirkey

W/o - Isak Ekka

At / PO - Khamarimunda

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 7752090691

ST

1
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3
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Married 900 356 39.56 1500 554 36.93
1.Resident 

Certificate invalid
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Sabitri Mahapatra

W/o - Trilochan Mahapatra

At / PO - Tikayatpali

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob - 7854045858

ST
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Married 900 366 40.67 0 0 0.00

1.Employment 
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Mahima Mukulit Kerketta

W/o - Ajit Dung Dung

At - Ranibagicha

PO / Via / - Sundargarh

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770001

Mob - 9556637759

ST
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Married 900 315 35.00 1200 551 45.92 PGDCA
1.Res - 2006

2.Caste - 2005
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Lalmani Singh

D/o - Kandan Singh

At - Elga, Katajhar

PO - Kahupani

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 7070366064

OBC
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900 359 39.89 1700 887 52.18

1.Resident & 

Caste Certificate 

invalid
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Susama Minz

W/o - Prabin Toppo

At - Banigunt

PO - Ratakhandi

Via / Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770034

Mob - 9556873072

ST

2
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Married 1000 579 57.90 2000 1094 54.70

Res & Caste  

2003

Caste - 2003.
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Banta Mahanandia

W/o - Karrtika Mahanandia

At / PO - Kiripsira

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 8455096135

SC
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Unmarried 900 445 49.44 1400 647 46.21 PGDCA

Caste Certificate-

2013

Resident 

Certificate - 2013

Reg. Card invalid
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Linabati Tanty

D/o- Late Kumarmani Tanty

At / PO - Jalda "C" Block

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769043

Mob - 8917301522

SC
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Madhusmita Nayak

W/o - Rabindra Kumar Nayak

At - Jaiswal Colony, Kalimandir

PO - Sonaparbat

Via - Rourkela - 16

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769016

Mob - 7656030296

-

1
4

.0
6

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.0
6

.1
8

Married 900 383 42.56 1800 861 47.83

Double 

Application

Caste Cert. not 
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Prafulit Tete

D/o - Late Pascal Tete

At - Ghaghari (Budhutoli)

PO - Kadobahal

Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 7894746024

ST
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Unmarried 600 254 42.33 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Pushpa Tej Kumari Kandulna

W/o - Late Barnabas Kandulana

At - Banmunda Daffai

PO / Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Biramitrapur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770033

Mob- 8018956030

ST
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Widow 900 344 38.22 0 0 0.00

1.Resident & 

Caste Certificate-

2013

2.Death cert. not 

submitted
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Anjelina Lugun

D/o- Sanatan Lugun

AT Jagriti Colony

PO / Via - Biramitrapur

Block - Kuarmunda 

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770033

Mob - 7894675843

ST
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Satyakanti Kusum

D/o - Madan Mohan Kusum

At - Tainsar

PO - Subarngapali

Via / Block- Kuchinda

Dist - Sambalpur

Pin - 768222

Mob- 9776278601

SC

2
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Single 

Woman
900 377 41.89 1400 536 38.29

Other District 

(Sambalpur)

328

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

E
O

9
1
6
7
9
4
8
1
5
IN

2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Satyabhama Patel

D/o - Uderam Patel

At / PO - Mangaspur

Via - Kundukela

Block- Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770019

Mob - 9777516543

OBC
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4
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Married 900 370 41.11 1600 816 51.00

Resident 

Certificate issued 

by Sarapanch

2.Caste Cert.not 

submitted
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Purnima Oram

W/o - Bunu Oram

At - Bijadihi

PO - Bangurkela

Via / Block- Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770036

Mob - 8895858274

ST

2
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Unmarried 600 228 38.00 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Sunita Kujur

W/o - Francies Xaxa

At - Harastrmara

PO - Gundiadihi

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Mob - 9938068767

ST

1
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9

9
8

3
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Married 900 371 41.22 1400 586 41.86

1.Regd.card not 

submitted

2. Caste 

Certificate not 

submitted

 Res - 1996
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Seeta Tirkey

D/o - Late Johan Tirkey

AT - Mohultola

PO - Garjan

Via - Jalda 'C' Block

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 769043

Mob - 8457081266

ST

1
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.0
7

.1
9

7
7

3
9
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0

Single 

Woman
900 330 36.67 0 0 0.00 DCA

1.Res & Caste - 

2005

2. Exchange Card 

invalid
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Biljen Minz

W/o - Saroj Lakra

At - Kulenbahal

PO - Khatkurbahal

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 9439589343

ST

0
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8
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2
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Married 900 383 42.56 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Kunti Kusum

W/o - Bhabani Dihiria

At - Paikpoda

PO - Taghunathpali

Via / Block - Kolabira

Dist - Jharsuguda

Pin - 768213

Mob- 9777637656

SC

0
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.0
7
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3
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Married 900 432 48.00 0 0 0.00

Under Age

Other District

(Jharsuguda)
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Rebati Makar

W/o - Murlidhar Chhachhan

At / PO - Badbanga

Via - Zincnagar

Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770072

Mob - 8763433608

SEBC

0
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7
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3
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Married 900 407 45.22 0 0 0.00
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Reenarani Seth

W/o - Paragchandra Seth

At / PO - Kundukela

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770019

Mob - 9556995116

SC

3
1

.0
7

.1
9

Married 900 379 42.11 1200 484 40.33

 1. Exchange Card 

not submitted

2.Under Age

(Age Proof Cert. 

nost submitted)
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Birajini Lugun

D/o - Late Royan Lugun

At / PO - Pamra

Via / Block - Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770016

Mob - 8658649696

ST

0
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3
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Divorcee 900 329 36.56 1400 611 43.64 Under Age
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Smita Pradhan

W/o - Rudra Kalo

At / PO - Ratanpur

Via - Sankara

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob- 9556799915

ST

1
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Married 900 359 39.89 1400 566 40.43 PGDCA
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Sandhya Rani Patel

W/o - Pramod Patel

At - Paikpada

PO - Raghunathpali

Via / Block - Kolabira

Dist - Jharsuguda

Pin - 768213

Mob- 7077876110

SEBC

2
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3
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7

Married 900 391 43.44 1200 672 56.00

Caste & Resident 

Certificate invalid

Other District

(Jharsuguda)
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Kaushalya Badhai

W/o - Bikram Seth

At / PO - Jhariapali

Via - Ujalpur

Block- Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9937064501

SC

1
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7
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4
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Married 900 315 35.00 0 0 0.00 Res. - 2011
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Mangali Naik

W/o - Susmita Majhi

At / PO - Bhedabahal

Via - Bhedabahal

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 8018018821

ST

0
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.1
9

7
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4
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8

Married 900 347 38.56 1500 533 35.53
Caste - 1993

Res-1993
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Binati Seth

W/o- Shraban Kumr Seth

At / PO - Nialipali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob- 9937582411

SC
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Married 900 408 45.33 1900 804 42.32 PGDCA
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Asmati Dansana

D/o - Bhadra Dansana

At / PO - Subdega

Via / Block - Subdega

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770014

Mob - 7873289317

ST

1
8

.0
6

.1
9

7
6

4
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Single 

Woman
900 375 41.67 1500 568 37.87

Exchange Card 

invalid

Res. - 2014
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Nilima Samaria

D/o - Joseph Samaria

At -Budakata

PO - Biringatoli

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770018

Mob- 9668594898

ST

1
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Unmarried 900 316 35.11 1200 500 41.67 DCA
Resident 

Certificate invalid
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Janaki Larang

W/o - Pramod Kumar Tanty

At / PO - Bhandari Sankara

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770014

Mob- 9937860754

SC

2
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Married 900 382 42.44 1400 629 44.93 DCA
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Kalpana Rout

D/o - Surendra Rout

At - Japanga

PO - Lankahuda

Via - Kirai

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 9437417567

SC

0
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9
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9

3
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7

Divorcee 900 338 37.56 1200 556 46.33 PGDCA
Court Decree not 

submitted
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Kunjhalata Themria

W/o - Birendra Kumar Naik

At / PO / Via - Majhapara

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770022

Mob- 8018767483

ST

1
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8
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3
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Married 900 393 43.67 0 0 0.00

Caste Certificate-

1996
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Khulana Gardia

W/o - Ashok Kumar Tandia

At - Sukhajore

PO - Kulabira

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 7749971516

SC

0
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Married 900 408 45.33 0 0 0.00

Regd. Card invalid

Res & Caste  - 

2015
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Bhanjani Mahanta

W/o - Nilambar Mahanta

At - Hatikucha

PO - Gopna

Via - Lahunipara

Blcok - Koira

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob- 9438624112

SEBC

0
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4
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6

Married 900 329 36.56 1400 492 35.14

Resident 

Certificate invalid

Caste certificate 

invalid
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Jhirgi Oram

W/o- Ajit Kumar Oram

At - Kulenbahal

PO - Badbambua

Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770036

Mob- 8763538616

ST

1
4

.0
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.1
9

8
8

2
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.0
8

.1
8

Widow 800 527 65.88 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Madhuri Dung Dung

W/o- Ajit Dung Dung

At - Khaeratoli

PO - Bagdega

Via- Bisra

Block - Nuagaon 

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770036

Mob- 9438437025

ST
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.0
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9

9
3
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.0
7
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8

Married 800 357 44.63 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Rajeswari Nayak

W/o- Niranjan Nayak

At / PO - Bandhabhuin

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770051

Mob- 9439556861

ST

0
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3
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6
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4

Married 900 358 39.78 0 0 0.00 PGDCA

Regd. Card invalid

Resident 

Certificate invalid
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Reena Kisan

W/o- Bhimsen Kisan

At - Jambhirposh

PO - Jhridapali

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770051

Mob- 9438372763

ST

1
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.0
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Married 600 248 41.33 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Saundi Kerketta

W/o- Late Kailu Ekka

At / PO - Santoshpur

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770036

ST

2
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7
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Widow 900 346 38.44 1200 484 0.00
Widow Cert. not 
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Prava Kullu

D/o- Garbriel Kullu

At - Thopaberna

PO - Laing Colony

Via - Kansbahal

Blcok - Rajgangpur 

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770034

Mob- 7077533090

ST

1
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Single 
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900 315 35.00 1500 616 41.07 ADCA
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Gita Mahato

W/o - Late Ghasyam Mahato

At / PO - Ajaykela

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770036

Mob- 8280529538 

SEBC
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Widow 600 243 40.50 0 0 0.00

Under Age

Widow Cert. not 

submitted
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Bharati Chardia

W/o - Trilochan Charida

At / PO - Jhridapali

Via - Kenaveta

Block - Bonai

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770051

Mob- 8763309560

ST

0
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Married 900 402 44.67 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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Reeta Naik

W/o- Rajeswar Samanta

At - Gautamdihi

PO - Nandapada

Via / Block - Lahunipara 

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob- 8895874588

ST

1
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Married 600 275 45.83 0 0 0.00

Resident Cert. 

invalid

Under Age
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Gita Sa

D/o - Srikanta Sa

At / PO - Lephripara

Via / Block- Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770072

Mob- 9178491763

ST
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900 389 43.22 1500 573 38.20
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Silochana Mahanta

W/o - Dibakara Mahanta

At - Ulsurei

PO - Kudeikela

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9439947713

OBC
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Married 900 315 35.00 1200 552 46.00 pgDCA
Caste/Resident 

Cert. Invalid
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Sakha Pradhan

W/o - Manoj Kothi

At - Gaidega

PO - Tildega

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Mob - 8599871157

SC
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Married 900 349 38.78 1200 590 49.17 Res invalid
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Goumati Kishan

W/o - Jarekrishna Kishan

At - Bandhanamali

PO - Saradhapur

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8280120239

ST
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Married 900 355 39.44 1400 541 38.64 Under Age
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Ranjani Claret Xalxo

W/o - Dubraj Toppo

At - Bhawanipur

PO / Via - Kirai

Blcok - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 8658616051

ST
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Married 900 383 42.56 0 0 0.00 PGDCA
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Sangita Kumari Toppo

W/o - Bhim Munda

At / PO - Jalda 'A' Block

Via - Raghunathpali

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769043

Mob - 7873723093

ST

3
1

.0
0

.2
7

Married 0 0 0.00 1500 955 63.67

Under Age

(Age proof not 

submitted

HSC Cert & + 2 

Mark Sheet not 

submitted)
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Lily Anima Lakra

W/o - Remish Ekka

At - Arba Jharabahal (Arbatoli)

PO - Jadakudar

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin -770037

Mob- 7749874211

ST
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Married 900 327 36.33 1500 527 35.13 PGDCA
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Saudamini Naik

W/o - Prakash Rout

At / PO - Khaturbahal

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 9938398340

ST

0
9

.0
2

.1
9

8
0

3
6

.1
0

.2
3

Married 900 372 41.33 0 0 0.00
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4
IN

2
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0
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0

1
7

Minati Kisan

W/o - Bondhu Lakra

At / PO - Korenga

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 9178329038

ST

2
0

.0
3

.1
9

9
7

1
9

.0
9

.1
2

Married 600 328 54.67 0 0 0.00 Under Age

367

3
0

.1
0

.2
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E
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9
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6
7
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5
9
0
IN

3
0

.1
0
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0

1
7

Punam Dung Dung

D/o - Albert Dung Dung

At - Jhagarpur (Perwabhari)

PO - Kesramal

Via / Block - Rajgangpur

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770017

Mob - 9938108595

ST

1
5

.0
6

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
6

.1
7

Single 

Woman
900 315 35.00 1400 617 44.07 PGDCA

368
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0
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2
8
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0

.2
0

1
7

Mariyam Oram

W/o - Niranjan Bading

At - Tainsar Old Balar Tola

PO - Tainsar

Via / Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770037

Mob - 9438468258

ST

1
6

.0
7

.1
9

7
4

4
2

.0
5

.1
6

Married 900 363 40.33 0 0 0.00 Nursing

Resident Cert 

invalid

Regd. Card invalid
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E
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7
2
2
IN

2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Reena Badi

D/o - Late Uddhaba Badi

At / PO - Gambharidhi

Via - Ujalpur

Blcok - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9437470628

SC

1
0

.0
7

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
5

.2
2

Married 900 415 46.11 1400 670 47.86
Resident Cert. 

invalid
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IN

2
8
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0

.2
0

1
7

Lili Kanti Minz

W/o - Maximus Barla

At / PO - Tiliekani

Via / Block- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770015

Mob - 9777373761

ST

0
3

.0
2

.1
9

7
8

3
8

.1
0

.2
9

Married 900 400 44.44 0 0 0.00
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IN

2
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0
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0
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7

Nalini Panchavaya

W/o-Ramesh Ku. Mahanandia

At / PO - Kustuna

Via / Block- Bargaon

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Mob - 9937095608

SC

0
8

.0
6

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
6

.2
4

Married 900 373 41.44 0 0 0.00
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IN

2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Gulabati Pradhan

W/o - Upendra Sa

At - Patkijore PO - Aleikera

Via - Sankara

Block- Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770020

Mob - 8018927194

ST

0
7

.0
5

.1
9

8
4

3
2

.0
7

.2
5

Married 900 346 38.44 0 0 0.00 Under Age

373
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3
2
IN

2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Rajani Kishan

W/o - Dasharatha Majhi

At / PO - Aunlabahal

Via - Sargipali

Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770021

Mob - 7077328707

ST

0
7

.0
7

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
5

.2
5

Married 900 450 50.00 0 0 0.00

Caste Cert.-1997

Resident Cert. - 

2013

Regd. Card not 

submitted

374
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2
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.1
0
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0

1
7

Madhuri Barla

D/o - Pareswar Barla

At / PO - Bhandarisankara

Via - Surdega

Block - Balisnakara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770014

Mob - 9937739430

ST

1
6

.0
6

.1
9

8
3

3
3

.0
6

.1
6

Married 900 425 47.22 1400 758 54.14 PGDCA Under Age

375
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9
IN

2
8
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0
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0

1
7

Rasmita Jena

W/o - Late Subash Ch. Sha

At - Japanga

PO - Lankahuda

Via - Kirai

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770073

Mob - 7326860336

SEBC

0
6

.0
6

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
6

.2
6

Widow 900 383 42.56 0 0 0.00
SEBC Cert. not 

submitted
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2
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0
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1
7

Saraswati Kishan

W/o - Banamali Kisan

At - Bramhananali

PO - Talita

Via / Block - Bonaigarh

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Mob - 9437304577

ST

2
2

.1
1

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
1

.1
0

Married 900 400 44.44 0 0 0.00 Under Age

377
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IN

2
9
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0

.2
0
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7

Malati Rana

W/o - Sarat Kumar Behera

At - PWD - 15 Police Colony

PO / Via - Uditnagar

Block - RKL Municipality

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769012

Mob - 9583786332

SEBC

0
8

.0
4

.1
9

7
5

4
1

.0
8

.2
4

Married 900 418 46.44 1600 829 51.81

SEBC - 2014 

issued from 

Chandbali Tahasil

Resident Cert.-

2015 Invalid

378
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1
7

E
O

9
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8
3
5
IN

2
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Shanti Ekka

W/o - Marianus Ekka

At - Jhirpani (Kantajharkocha)

PO - Jhirpani, RKL - 42

Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769042

Mob - 9439786366

ST

0
4

.0
6

.1
9

7
9

3
7

.0
6

.2
8

Married 900 353 39.22 0 0 0.00

Caste 

Cert./Resident 

Cert. online apply
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2
8

.1
0
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0

1
7

Nirmala Majhi

W/o - Mukunda Majhi

At - Birtola

PO- Latalaga

Via / Block - Kutra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770018

Mob - 7681013450

ST

1
5

.0
3

.1
9

9
4

2
2

.0
9

.1
7

Married 600 215 35.83 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Mamata Naik

W/o - Late Sanjaya Ku.Naik

At / PO - Nialipali

Via - Zincnagar

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770011

Mob - 9668521658

SEBC

1
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
7

.1
6

Widow 900 389 43.22 1400 565 40.36

Husband death 

Cert. not 

submitted.
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3
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0
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1
7

Narmada Besan

W/o - Harihar Singh

At - Rupidihi

PO - Lankahuda

Via - Kirai

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770072

Mob - 9556598019

SC

0
5

.0
8

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
4

.2
7

Married 600 323 53.83 0 0 0.00
Resident  

Certificate invalid
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3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Snehalata Patel

W/o - Radhakanta Naik

At / PO - Dengibhadi

Block - Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770001

SEBC

0
5

.0
7

.1
9

7
4

4
2

.0
5

.2
7

Married 900 316 35.11 1200 519 43.25

Resident with 

applicaion form 

adress not match 

& Caste Cert not 

match

SEBC - 1999
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3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Lilima Pradhan

D/o - Dharanidhar Pradhan

At / PO - Gundiadihi

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob- 9556119983

ST

0
1

.0
1

.1
9

9
2

2
5

.0
0

.0
0

Unmarried 600 273 45.50 1400 567 40.50 Under Age
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3
0

.0
1

.2
0

1
7

Sulochana Adha

At / PO - Bandhabahal

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Mob - 770015

Mob- 8455844573

ST
2

4
.0

5
.1

9
7

8

3
8

.0
7

.0
8

Married 900 382 42.44 0 0 0.00

Resident Cert. - 

2011

Regd.Card not 

submitted
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3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sulochana Mahanta

W/o - Suresh Mahanta

At - Khatibhagum

PO - Kurda

Via - Khuntagaon

Blcok - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Mob - 9439091704

SEBC

1
2

.0
3

.1
9

8
4

3
2

.0
9

.2
0

Married 900 405 45.00 0 0 0.00 Under Age
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2
8

.1
0
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0

1
7

Deepanjali Mahanta

D/o- Jugal Mahanta

At /  PO - Tulsikani

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargrh

Pin - 770036

Mob - 9556887965

OBC

1
3

.0
6

.1
9

8
9

2
7

.0
6

.1
9

Divorcee 600 210 35.00 0 0 0.00 Under Age

387
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E
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5
IN

2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Jyotirmayee Kalo

D/o - Late Kulamani Kalo

At / PO - Gundiadihi

Via / Block- Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

Mob - 9178509547

ST

1
7

.0
6

.1
9

8
1

3
5

.0
6

.1
5

Single 

Woman
900 410 45.56 1400 599 42.79
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IN

2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Nalini Prabha Adha

W/o - Shishira Pradhan

At / PO -  Nialipali

Via - Ujalpur

Block - Tangarpali

Dist - Sudnargarh

Pin- 770011

Mob - 8018140123

ST

1
5

.0
9

.1
9

8
2

3
4

.0
3

.1
7

Married 900 570 63.33 0 0 0.00 Under Age

389
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0
IN

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Sarita Soy

D/o - Late Martin Soy

At - Koparanda

PO - Bhalulata

Via / Block - Bisra

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770036

Pin - 9583394052

ST
1

8
.0

5
.1

9
8

0

3
6

.0
7

.1
4

Single 

Woman
900 325 36.11 1500 539 35.93

Resident 

Cert.Invalid
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3
0
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0
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0

1
7

Bijaya Laxmi Mahanta

W/o - Neheru Ch. Mahanta

At -  Darjing

PO - Darjing

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 8280469755

SEBC

0
6

.0
3

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
9

.2
6

Married 900 344 38.22 1500 577 38.47

Resident Cert. 

invalid

Regd. Card Invalid

SEBC - 2011
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3
0
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0
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0

1
7

Pravati Tanty

W/o - Satyananda Tanty

At / PO / Via - Jalda 'C' Block

Block - Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 769043

Mob - 9437413436

SC

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

7
1

4
5

.0
7

.2
2

Widow 900 316 35.11 0 0 0.00

Caste Cert.-1996

Regd.Card not 

submitted

Widow Cert.not 

submitted
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3
0
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0
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0

1
7

Tulsi Khadia

W/o - Raju Naik

At / PO / Tildega

Via / Block - Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Mob- 8457865226

ST

0
5

.0
8

.1
9

7
6

4
0

.0
4

.2
7

Married 900 320 35.56 1500 546 36.40
Resident & Caste 

cert. - 2015 invalid
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IN

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Chandrakanti Bhoi

W/o - Chudamani Bariha

At / PO - Dharuadihi

Blcok- Sadar

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770022

Mob - 9938898783

ST

0
5

.0
5

.1
9

7
7

3
9

.0
7

.2
7

Married 900 379 42.11 0 0 0.00 TCCP Course
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9
1
IN

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Kumudini Kerketta

D/o - Kamil Kerketta

W/o - Tanceus Kullu

At - Kendudihi

PO - Kaleiposh

Via Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob - 9438824202

ST
0

8
.0

6
.1

9
7

2

4
4

.0
6

.2
4

Married 900 397 44.11 1400 562 40.14 Res. Cert. - 2015

395

3
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.2
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1
7

E
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6
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3
6
5
IN

3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Nandini Mahanta

W/o- Dharanidhar Mahanta

At / PO - Sankhaposh

Via / Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770040

Mob- 9439107911

SEBC

1
9

.0
5

.1
9

7
2

4
4

.0
7

.1
3

Married 900 342 38.00 0 0 0.00
Age Cert. not 

submited

396

3
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0
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1
7

E
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7
7
9
3
2
9
4
5
2
IN

2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Pushpa Ekka

D/o - Late Pius Ekka

At / PO - Zadakudar

Via / Block- Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770037

Mob- 9938469018

ST

2
1

.0
7

.1
9

6
7

4
9

.0
5

.1
1

Single 

Woman
1000 464 46.40 1400 504 36.00

Caste Certificate-

1993

Regd.Card Invalid

Resident 

Cert.invalid
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N

2
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
7

Pramila Bag

D/o - Balmakund Bag

At / PO - Lephripara

Via / Block - Lephripara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770012

ST

2
0

.0
5

.1
9

7
3

4
3

.0
7

.1
2

Single 

Woman
900 405 45.00 1200 426 35.50

Caste Certificate 

not submitted 

398

2
8

.1
0

.0
2

0
1

7

O
ri
d
in

a
ry

 P
o
s
t

Alipta Samad

D/o - Masi Das Samad

At - Damalu

PO / Via - Barsuan

Block - Lahunipara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin - 770041

Mob - 8280840478

ST

2
9

.0
6

.1
9

9
8

1
8

.0
6

.0
0

Unmarried 600 267 44.50 0 0 0.00

Under Age

No any cert. 

submitted



Regd. / S.P. No Date

1 2 4 5

1 31.10.2017 EO646591844IN 30.10.2017
Bharati Malgo

W/o - Pramod Badi

2 31.10.2017 EO8530517152N 30.10.2017
Namita Mahanta

W/o - Sudarsan Mahanta

3 31.10.2017 RO812534463IN 30.10.2017
Debaki Dhurua

W/o - Jayaram Bhoi

4 31.10.2017 RO791835240IN 28.10.2017
Khulanda Dani

W/o - Late Padma Lochan Dani

5 31.10.2017 RO867805188IN 30.10.2017
Chumki Seth

W/o - Akhsya Seth

6 31.10.2017 RO791826203IN 30.10.2017
Chandrakanti Dani

W/o - Late Padmalochan Dani

7 31.10.2017 EO853051726IN 30.10.2017
Beenapani Mahanta

W/o - Biswanath Mahanta

8 31.10.2017 EO646591813IN 30.10.2017
Seema Bagh

D/o - Subash Ch. Bagh

9 31.10.2017 EO680918039IN 30.10.2017
Jharana Birganthia

W/o - Late Tirtha Birganthia

10 31.10.2017 EO645525680IN 26.10.2017
Rani Munda

W/o - Bipin Munda

11 31.10.2017 EO633016605IN 30.10.2017
Martha Dhanwar

W/o - Mansid Horo

12 01.11.2017 EO916796799IN 31.10.2017
Jharana Mahanandia

D/o - Surendra Mahanandia

13 01.11.2017 EO905421035IN 28.10.2017
Sadhabi Taudia

W/o-  Gajendra Taudia

14 01.11.2017 EO908361795IN 31.10.2017
Urbasi Kuar

W/o - Rabindra Bhoi

15 02.01.2017
Jamuna Dharua

W/o - Binod Bihari Nayak

16 02.01.2017 EO916796652IN 31.10.2017
Kabita Gardia

W/o - Biranchi Gardia

17 02.01.2017 EO776476156IN 30.10.2017
Pragati Kindo

W/o - Thomas Kindo

18 02.01.2017 EO657183979IN 30.10.2017
Sushmita Xess

D/o - Paulus Xess

19 02.01.2017 EO657184104IN 30.10.2017
Durmati Sa

D/o - Indramani Sa

20 02.01.2017
Golapi Majhi

W/o - Bajarang Singh Majhhi

3

Application Forms Receipt Beyond the date  for the post of Lady Matrons of Girls Hostel running under ST & SC 

Dev. Deptt. in Sundargarh District.  (Notification No. 2758 / SSD Dt. 22.09.2017)

Sl. 

No.

Date of 

Application 

Received

RL / SP No. & Date Name of the Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Remaks


